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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P VENTURI LIA 1 69,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G RIOLI VANNA 2 54,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 COLOMBARI MORENA 3 51,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80500Q VECCHIONE FELICE 4 41,83 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 SASSI DANIELA 5 38,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 LONGO MICHELE 6 37,75 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 BAGGETTA PAOLO 7 34,78 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC816006 CABRI LUCIA 8 31,93 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N D'AGOSTINO CONCETTA 9 30,55 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 ESPOSITO SALVATORE 10 29,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS04000L SEPE MICHELE 11 28,85 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C CAVALIERE ANTONIETTA 12 28,72 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C DE PRISCO IVAN 13 28,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 MELOTTI STEFANIA 14 26,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC837007 BOVA CHETI 15 26,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T ZAMBRANO GENNARO 16 26,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V LEVONI GABRIELE 17 26 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC832004 COVONE ROSA 18 25,75 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N MASTANTUONO CLEMENTE 19 25,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 MIRABELLA MARIA MADDALENA 20 25,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B CILIBERTO LOREDANA 21 25,27 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 PALERMO MARCELLO ANTONINO 22 25,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM06800X AURIEMMA MARIA GRAZIA 23 24,95 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C QUARANTA FRANCESCO 24 24,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CUNSOLO AGATINO MASSIMO 25 24,35 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83400Q BARONE LUIGI 26 24,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C DI BENEDETTO GIANLUCA 27 24,28 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82700L DISTEFANO LAURA 28 24,18 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 GALEA FRANCESCO 29 24,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE03600D MOZZILLO RAFFAELA 30 24,04 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T ZACCARIA STEFANIA 31 24,02 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM06800X GIMMELLI ELIA 32 23,45 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC811003 ALTAVISTA ROCCO 33 23,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 DE CARLO ANTONELLA 34 23,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83900V CHIMENTI ELEONORA 35 23,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A FERRARA ILENIA 36 22,58 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C MONETTI ANTONELLA 37 21,62 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 DI CLEMENTE GRAZIANO 38 21,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC846002 BASILE SALVATORE 39 21,30 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E VILLANI LAURA 40 21,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC803004 PAGLIAI MILVIA 41 21,05 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83500G GIORDANO GIOVANNI 42 21,05 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83400Q ROCCO OLGA 43 20,87 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81900N SANTORO GIANNA 44 20,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81500A CILIBERTO BERNADETTE 45 20,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC831008 FAMULARO MARIA 46 20,43 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T CARONIA GIOVANNI 47 20,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T FLORIO GIUSEPPINA 48 20,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM10600D DRAGONETTI SIMONA 49 20,25 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02100T CAMA UMBERTO 50 20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A SCORZA ACHIROPITA 51 19,83 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 MIGLIETTA GIOVANNI 52 19,82 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS050007 ROMEO TERESA 53 19,82 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 LICARI ALFIO 54 19,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM10600D LE ROSE DANIELA 55 19,65 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B RAPPA MARIA CHIARA 56 19,35 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80600G DELLO IACONO GENNARO 57 19,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPC020008 PAURA BARBARA 58 19,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM10600D COSTANZO ANTONIO 59 19,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B FIORILLO CARMELA 60 18,78 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G MAROTTA ROMINA 61 18,72 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80600G VALLETTA PIERFRANCESCO 62 18,64 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 AMATRUDA GIOVANNI 63 18,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 FONTANA ROSSANA 64 18,57 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A SALERNO ENRICO MARIA 65 18,55 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 SARTI ELENA 66 18,45 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 SARTA VINCENZO 67 18,35 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B RENELLA MARINA 68 18,35 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P DE ROBERTO ANDREA 69 18,32 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 RIZZO CARLO FABRIZIO 70 18,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C PRIMAVERA MARIA TERESA 71 18,25 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM10600D GAROFALO MARIA 72 18,15 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P TOMMASINI D'ANGELO FABIANO 73 18,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82100N SIGHINOLFI CHIARA 74 17,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 ROCCA CAROLINA 75 17,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C VALENTE FILOMENA 76 17,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI030007 GIOVANNIELLO VERONICA 77 17,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80500Q DI GENNARO GIOVANNI 78 17,42 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81900N DI PASQUALE FRANCESCO 79 17,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 OLIVIERO GIULIO 80 17,28 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A GAROFALO ANNA 81 17,10 S 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G TRANCHESE MARINA 82 17,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N SPIZZICA LORENZO 83 17 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 BERTI IMMACOLATA 84 16,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE03600D TRASACCO PLACIDO 85 16,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 SORRENTINO MARIA TERESA 86 16,63 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 MARANO ANTONIO 87 16,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 CAPUZZI LORENZA 88 16,45 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V BORGHI LAURA 89 16,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00800B MIRANDA MARICA 90 16,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 FINAVERA EVA 91 16,25 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82800C VERDERAME MARIA PIA 92 16,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83000C PESCI FABIO LORENZO 93 16,15 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 GIANAROLI CLAUDIA 94 16,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C PUGLIESE CHIARA 95 16,05 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G LEONE ANTONELLA 96 16,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC823009 NACCHIA VINCENZO 97 16 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A RITACCO ANNA MARIA 98 15,75 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 FICILI NADIA 99 15,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X ZINI ROBERTA 100 15,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T D'ALBORE STELLATO FRANCESCO 101 15,52 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A RUGGIERO PATRIZIA 102 15,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N CARDONE VINCENZO MARCO 103 15,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 MANNI ARIANNA 104 15,45 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T ROVITO CARMELA 105 15,37 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83000C COSENTINO VERONICA 106 15,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N ARDIZZONE LUCIA 107 15,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 LO PO' DEBORAH 108 15,25 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 MUSONE ORSOLA 109 15,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E ZANNONI MARCO 110 15,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 PALLADINI YURI 111 15,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C SCADUTO PIETRO 112 15 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 ULIANO ERMINIA 113 14,95 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P NESTA GIUSEPPE 114 14,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A RACIOPPI FRANCA 115 14,77 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G ROSSI LAURENT 116 14,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 ARNONE MARIA 117 14,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 SIRIANNI RAFFAELLA 118 14,62 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTA03000B CAVALLARO VENERA MARIA ROSARIA 119 14,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T DE ROSA LUCIA 120 14,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N VINCIGUERRA NAZARENA 121 14,55 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G DI VINCENZO GIOVANNI 122 14,42 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P GALLO CARMINE 123 14,40 N 2021-08-10

co
di

ce
A

O
O

 -
 R

E
G

IS
T

R
O

 P
R

O
T

O
C

O
LL

O
 -

 0
00

39
42

 -
 1

3/
08

/2
02

1 
- 

C
03

 -
 U



DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N LAISO GIANLUIGI 124 14,35 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM10600D BATTAGLIA ROSANNA 125 14,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A LAVORETANO CATERINA 126 14,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC824005 CAVALERA MARTA 127 14,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P SANSONI MONICA 128 14,24 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T FONTANESI PAOLA 129 14,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P BATTISTA IRMA 130 14,05 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T D'ELIA MIRIAM 131 14,05 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A VESPERE ROBERTA 132 14 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X VIGNOLI VALENTINA 133 14 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE03600D FRANZOSO LUCA 134 14 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI030007 FIORETTI ENRICO 135 13,95 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B TESTONI CATIA 136 13,92 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80500Q SAPIO RAFFAELE 137 13,85 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83500G TRIMBOLI NADIA 138 13,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83500G GAROFANE ANTONIO 139 13,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC838003 FRANCIOSI VITO ANTONIO 140 13,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 PISTONE ANTONELLA 141 13,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPC020008 MARANO BRUNO 142 13,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B MORELLI FEDERICA FRANCESCA 143 13,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E MARI STEFANIA 144 13,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P PERILLO GIUSEPPE 145 13,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 DE MARCO MARTINO 146 13,55 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P LUTTI NATASCIA 147 13,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B MICCICHE' ROCCO 148 13,45 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V PICONE ANGELO 149 13,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 COLECCHIA VINCENZO 150 13,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G MAZZULLA EMANUELE 151 13,37 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T IORIO SANTO 152 13,35 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B DALLARI LUCIA 153 13,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 MASTROIANNI ANTONELLO 154 13,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B PEDONE LUISA 155 13,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 AMMIRATI MARIA MICHELA 156 13,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 LO VECCHIO ANTONIO 157 13,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C SORVILLO MARIO ARCANGELO 158 13,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C DI FALCO VALENTINA 159 13,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C FAGONE GIUSY LINDA 160 13,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC823009 GIANNETTI ANNA ROSARIA 161 13,23 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC824005 REGA ANTONIA 162 13,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C CUTARELLA CARMELA 163 13,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V NASTI GIUSEPPINA 164 13,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02300D CALIANDRO IRENE 165 13,10 S 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B BRUDAGLIO MARIA ALESSIA 166 13,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC846002 PISCOPO MARCO 167 13,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T PICCOLO MARIA ANNA 168 13,08 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T ARGENTINO PIA NADIA 169 13 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 MANDRONE DAVIDE 170 13 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N ZAPPAVIGNA VERONICA 171 13 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80600G PRETI GIOVANNA 172 13 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B MISLEY ALICE 173 13 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L NEGRO ANTONELLA 174 12,95 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84400A PIPITONE GIUSEPPA VALENTINA 175 12,95 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM10600D RUSSO BEATRICE 176 12,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C IAGULLI MILENA 177 12,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 CUOMO VERONICA 178 12,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G CAPONIGRO ROSARIO 179 12,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A RAUZI MAURO 180 12,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A GULLI' ANTONIO 181 12,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 LEO ANNUNZIATA 182 12,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C INGENITO MARIA ROSARIA 183 12,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 PEPE LUCIA 184 12,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82700L CENTRACCHIO LUCA 185 12,75 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X LOFFREDO VALENTINA 186 12,75 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T GIULIANO LA FERLA CHIARA 187 12,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T DOMINICI LUCIA 188 12,65 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 PUGLIESE ROSSELLA 189 12,65 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC816006 GARGIULO ARMANDO EMILIANO 190 12,65 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A PADULA PAOLO 191 12,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T QUARTA FABIANA 192 12,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C AVIZZANO CARMINE 193 12,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC816006 BERTACCHI FRANCESCA 194 12,55 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B BETTI GIULIANA 195 12,53 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82700L LIGUORI MARIA ANTONIETTA 196 12,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 RANUZZINI MONIA 197 12,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A D'ANDREA DAVIDE 198 12,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC824005 TUDISCO MAURIZIO 199 12,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 ASCIONE EMILIO 200 12,47 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A OVANI MARCO 201 12,47 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 MOSCARIELLO VALENTINO 202 12,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM173008 MIRAGLIA ANTONIETTA 203 12,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 DELLA ROCCA MAFALDA 204 12,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T TRUOSOLO PASQUALINO 205 12,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC832004 CONTI TAGUALI VIRGINIA 206 12,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC811003 GRANDINETTI CARMELA 207 12,38 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T VECCHIO NOEMI 208 12,35 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 CANTONE SALVATORE 209 12,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85100D DESIANTE GIUSEPPE 210 12,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS04000L PELUSO EMILIO 211 12,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 RICCIO ROBERTO 212 12,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM173008 CERCIELLO ALESSANDRA 213 12,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B FIORE LEONILDA 214 12,27 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P RIGHI GIORGIA 215 12,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B DUCA CONCETTA 216 12,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 FERRARA ANTONIO 217 12,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM173008 BEATRICE ANNA 218 12,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X PIZZATA ANTONIO 219 12,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC831008 MARINO PASQUALE 220 12,08 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC838003 GUARINO STEFANIA 221 12,07 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 BORRIELLO MARINA 222 12,03 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A BALZANO SALVATORE 223 12 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X IZZO MARIAROSARIA 224 12 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B BRANDI GIANLUCA 225 12 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X TERRAMAGRA SALVATORE 226 12 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 SOLANO FRANCESCA 227 12 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 MARCIANO' VINCENZO 228 11,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G SPADAFORA GIADA 229 11,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T MONACO CALOGERO 230 11,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 BELFIORE AMELIA 231 11,85 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T CIRALDO MARIA PACE 232 11,85 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B SAVIGNI ROBERTO 233 11,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N CILIONE ANGELO 234 11,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 QUINCI ELENA 235 11,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 FERRI ROBERTA 236 11,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C STORNAIUOLO ALESSIO 237 11,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B LEPORE GAETANO 238 11,75 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE03600D LUFRANO MAURA 239 11,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T IANNANTUONO PIETRO LUCIANO PIO 240 11,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82700L DE MAIO GIOVANNI 241 11,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM06800X GRANDONE GIOVANNA 242 11,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T CHIMENTI SERENA 243 11,65 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B INGRASSIA GIOACCHINO DANIELE 244 11,65 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82600R CORBISIERO LETIZIA 245 11,63 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 NIRTA DOMENICO 246 11,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC846002 D'APOLITO DANTE 247 11,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82100N ABIS MICHELA 248 11,57 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 CONTI TAGUALI DOMENICO SEBASTIANO 249 11,55 S 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82700L IANNELLI CARMINE 250 11,55 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC811003 FORTINI ANTONIETTA 251 11,55 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82600R D'ARGENIO FABIOLA 252 11,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B GRIZZAFFI LUCIA 253 11,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T AREZZO DI TRIFILETTI GIUSEPPE 254 11,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B CABRI ELISA 255 11,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC845006 ESPOSITO OLIMPIA 256 11,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A MARCHETTI RENATO 257 11,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C BOLOGNINI ANNA MARIAPIA 258 11,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 BOTTA RITA 259 11,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CORVELLI MASSIMILIANO 260 11,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 FOTI CONCETTA 261 11,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N BUGLIONE GUERINO 262 11,48 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G ESPOSITO ANGELA 263 11,45 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 RUGGIERI MARCO 264 11,45 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83400Q RIZZO FRANCESCO 265 11,45 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B MANCA SILVIA 266 11,41 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPC020008 GUZZO VERONICA 267 11,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B DI SOMMA DANIELA 268 11,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 DI SARNO GIUSTO GIUSEPPINA 269 11,35 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V ROMANO VERONICA 270 11,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A DE SENA GIOVANNA 271 11,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N RABESCO MICHELE 272 11,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A SCUDIERI ANNA 273 11,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T LANGELLA FEDERICO 274 11,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T DONNARUMMA MARINO 275 11,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 BAGLIONE GIUSEPPA 276 11,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 DE PRISCO FRANCESCO 277 11,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 PORRITIELLO FELICE 278 11,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 LIMONCIELLO ANIELLO 279 11,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC845006 GUADAGNO PASQUALINA 280 11,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS003008 GIUCA VINCENZO 281 11,28 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T RIPA GIUSEPPE 282 11,25 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 GRANDE MARIA 283 11,25 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G MASI ROCCO 284 11,25 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82200D GIAMMELLO ALESSANDRO 285 11,25 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 DI COSTANZO CARMINE 286 11,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V PIRAZZINI FILIPPO 287 11,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B PRIANTE MICHELE 288 11,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01900T NAPOLITANO BEATRICE 289 11,23 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 FERRARA GIOVANNI 290 11,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 BAZZANI AGNESE 291 11,18 S 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B SIMEOLI CLEMENTINA 292 11,17 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 BUONANNO ALFREDA 293 11,15 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 LIVERA LAVINIA 294 11,15 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B CIAVARELLA DOMENICO 295 11,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC824005 ROMANO IMMACOLATA 296 11,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC838003 PORTOLESI LUIGI GIUSEPPE 297 11,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E FORINO MARIA 298 11,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC816006 MAIONE CARMELA 299 11,05 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02100T BARBARO FRANCESCO 300 11,05 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 GAMBARDELLA PASQUALE 301 11,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C SEDITA FILIPPO 302 11,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G CAVALLARO FELICE 303 11,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A VITALE LUCA 304 11 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80500Q CORVINO LUISA 305 11 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T MOROTTI BARBARA 306 11 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 FIORE FRANCESCO 307 10,95 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A DE PASQUALE CHIARA 308 10,95 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTA03000B BUONO VALENTINA 309 10,95 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 DE MARO LUIGI 310 10,92 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM10600D MARCHINI GABRIELE 311 10,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T PROCOPIO SIMONA 312 10,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T BALLATORE ILARIA 313 10,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C NAPOLITANO FRANCESCA GRAZIA 314 10,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 GAMBARDELLA DIEGO 315 10,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X GRAVANTE EVA 316 10,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P DODARO CARMINE 317 10,88 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A PIFFERI SARA 318 10,85 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A MEO MARIA TERESA 319 10,85 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 FORTI ROSA 320 10,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 CINIGLIO CLAUDIO 321 10,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC829008 SCARPONE LUCIA 322 10,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC823009 ABRUZZESE FRANCESCA 323 10,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82100N ZIMBARO MARIANGELA 324 10,83 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T IULIANO TERESA 325 10,82 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N GENTILE GIANLUCA 326 10,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P BASELICE SARA 327 10,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 GUADAGNO AGNESE 328 10,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A NAPPI ROSARIO ANTONIO 329 10,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82200D PREITI MICHELA 330 10,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 DURANTE GERARDO 331 10,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E PARROTTA FRANCESCO 332 10,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC845006 NOVELLI ASSUNTA 333 10,77 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 RAUSEO NELLA 334 10,77 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 COVONE VINCENZO 335 10,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 MARESCA FRANCESCO 336 10,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 MACRI' BENIAMINO 337 10,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 APICELLA GAETANO 338 10,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T SIMONETTI GIUSEPPE 339 10,72 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A TRIVIERI ALESSANDRO 340 10,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 MICHELINI KATIA 341 10,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02300D PERTICARO MATTEO 342 10,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N CAVALIERE GIUSEPPE 343 10,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 CASCONE MARIANNA VERONICA 344 10,65 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 GUERRIERO SAVERIO 345 10,65 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T SARRI EMY 346 10,65 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CARRANO EMILY 347 10,65 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 RISPOLI ROSALBA 348 10,65 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C DE ROSA MARCO 349 10,63 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 DE PRISCO MICHELE 350 10,62 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T COSTI VALENTINA 351 10,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC808007 PORTOLESI SAVERIO 352 10,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01600A DE SANTO FRANCA 353 10,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N D'APOLITO FRANCESCA 354 10,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P PISANO ROCCO ANTONIO 355 10,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS050007 BREGLIA FRANCESCA 356 10,57 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 DE CURTIS MARIA 357 10,57 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T GALLO LETIZIA 358 10,57 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS030002 DI RUOCCO CONCETTA 359 10,55 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P RANDISI EMILY 360 10,55 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T MISTRETTA ANTONINO 361 10,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00800B BALDANZA ALESSANDRO GIUSEPPE 362 10,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N GARGIULO GIOVANNI 363 10,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N PISCOPO SIMONA 364 10,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A RIZZICO LUANA 365 10,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C UGUZZONI MARCO 366 10,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G CAVALLARO PRISCILLA 367 10,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E DI MARTINO MARIA 368 10,47 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C ZANETTI ILARIA 369 10,45 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N LACARIA DOMENICO 370 10,45 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E PICIULO TIZIANA 371 10,43 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 ASCHETTINO DONATO 372 10,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C NOBILI FRANCESCA 373 10,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82600R TERENZI FRANCA 374 10,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE037009 LO PICCOLO ELVIRA 375 10,33 S 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 DELLA MEDAGLIA FILIPPO 376 10,32 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B D'ORIA FABIOLA 377 10,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01900T VARRIALE BIANCA 378 10,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 SCAMARCIA MARIA 379 10,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 PUGLIESE ROMINA 380 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N DI FUCCIA MARICA 381 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 CIOFFI GIULIA 382 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G ALFIERO GAETANO 383 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 LANDI MARIA 384 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 NOCIDA DIEGO 385 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 MASINI CHIARA 386 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 BOIANO ANGELA 387 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T PRINCIPE PAOLO 388 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 LECCESE ZAIRA 389 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 AMATRUDA CARMEN 390 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G SPIERTO CONCETTA 391 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC808007 RULLO VALENTINA 392 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 SENATORE ANTONELLA 393 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 SANTORO VINCENZO 394 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC829008 COMPOSTO ELISA 395 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 FRANCELLA SIMONE 396 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G RICCIO LUISANA 397 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC816006 ROSSI MANUELA 398 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 TROTTA FRANCESCA 399 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E D'ANIELLO ANGELA 400 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS04000L PELUSO GIUSEPPE 401 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 DI PIETRO SALVATORE 402 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE037009 MARESCHI IDA 403 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P ZAMBRANO GIUSEPPINA 404 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CASELLA MICHELE 405 10,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC845006 PETRINI MARINA 406 10,28 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 CAPURSO GIUSEPPE 407 10,28 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02100T PALADINI ANTONIO 408 10,27 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A PAPARIELLO ANSELMO CRISTIAN 409 10,27 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80600G SANDROLINI SARA 410 10,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84400A GRECO SIMONE 411 10,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N SCARAMUZZINO CHIARA 412 10,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 CIOFFI DOMENICO 413 10,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 RIZZUTO ROMUALDO FABIO 414 10,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM173008 GRIMALDI SALVATORE 415 10,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC846002 PARISI ANGELA 416 10,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01600A STABILE LUANA 417 10,20 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C BONONCINI ALESSANDRO 418 10,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS003008 GAROFANO TERESA 419 10,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 CASALNUOVO LUCIA 420 10,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G LI CAUSI FRANCESCA 421 10,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85100D COLONNA ROSARIA 422 10,17 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00800B DI DOMENICO MAURIZIO 423 10,15 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC823009 PANARIELLO ROBERTA 424 10,15 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V SORIENTE FORTUNATA 425 10,13 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 ESPOSITO MARIAGRAZIA 426 10,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82200D TERRANOVA LUCIA ELISABETTA 427 10,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC823009 AMMENDOLEA MIRIAM 428 10,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC816006 AMODIO MARIA ROSARIA 429 10,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83500G DI SANTO CARLA 430 10,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T RAIA ROBERTO 431 10,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E LATELLA FILIPPO 432 10,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83000C FERRANTE MARIO 433 10,05 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T DI NAPOLI GIUSEPPINA 434 10,05 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 MAIOLO ANNALISA 435 10,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC803004 POGGIOLI PAOLA 436 10,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 SCAFARTO ANTONIETTA 437 10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 ESPOSITO ROSANNA 438 10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM10600D BARBIERI BARBARA 439 10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 FORTUNATO FRANCESCO 440 10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P RIGHETTI ELEONORA 441 10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 ACERBI FRANCESCA 442 10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E MARINO IGNAZIO EMANUELE 443 10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 RUSSO VALENTINA 444 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 BASILE GIOVANNI 445 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC811003 TRAINA LUCIA 446 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C DI BENEDETTO ZAIRA 447 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P CAVALLARO MATILDE 448 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 FERRARO FRANCESCA 449 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM10600D BRUNO GIOVANNA 450 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N TRUNGADI MARTA 451 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 PARRICELLA GIUSEPPA 452 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B TURCO ANTONIETTA 453 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C ESPOSITO SARA 454 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 RAPINI LAURA 455 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T CIRILLO MICHELE 456 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 GIACALONE DOMENICA 457 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C ESPOSITO MARINA 458 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 GIORDANI NICOLE 459 10 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 DI FEO CARMEN ROSARIA 460 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E MACRILLO' MARIA ROSARIA 461 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS080003 PEROTTI MARIA CHIARA 462 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 GIORDANI ALESSIA 463 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 TAZZIOLI STEFANO 464 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P ZACCARIA CHIARA 465 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 PARISI DAVIDE 466 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 CELESTINO ALESSIA 467 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 GAROFALO ILENIA 468 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G MAFFONGELLI EMILY FRANCESCA 469 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 LAGO GIROLAMO 470 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI030007 RASO ELISA 471 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 PROIETTO LUIGI 472 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G LOBEFARO MANUELA 473 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPC020008 GAZZILLO DARIO 474 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 TANZILLO RAFFAELLA 475 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T SOLINA ELENA CORINA 476 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A VENTURA VALENTINA 477 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 LA ROCCA RAFFAELLA 478 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 SANTOCHIRICO CATERINA 479 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 DE VITA PATRIZIA 480 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 LUPINACCI SIMONA 481 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 BEGGI GIAN FRANCO 482 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B BENSAIA ENRICA ANNA 483 10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC816006 PANATTA ALESSIA IRENE 484 9,97 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 BRUNO ILENIA 485 9,95 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84400A ALVARO MARIA GRAZIA 486 9,95 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 CATALANO GIORGIO 487 9,95 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 SUTERA VINCENZO 488 9,95 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 LOMONACO SALVATORE 489 9,95 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 AULETTA ANNA RITA 490 9,95 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T CARONIA IRENE 491 9,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N MIGLIACCIO GAETANO 492 9,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P DI ROSOLINI MAURIZIO 493 9,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM173008 LACI MARIE 494 9,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A BARBARO IRENE 495 9,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N SIGNORELLO ANTONINA 496 9,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V DI LALLO SIMONE 497 9,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82200D SGAMBATI SARA 498 9,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G PACIOCCHI LEOPOLDO 499 9,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P BONFIGLIOLI FABIO 500 9,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G CELOTTO VINCENZO 501 9,90 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 MARTONE MICHELA 502 9,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A COBINO MARIA 503 9,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N CAVAZZUTI FRANCESCA 504 9,85 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A BAIO GIUSEPPE 505 9,85 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 CARDUCCI MARIA TERESA 506 9,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83900V NATALE MARGARET 507 9,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T GIANELLI GIULIANA 508 9,83 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P ZUNTINI ROSSELLA 509 9,83 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G MANGINO CHIARA 510 9,81 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC831008 IOVINO GIANLUCA 511 9,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E FINCO MONICA 512 9,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G EUMENIDI ALESSANDRO 513 9,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C DE RAFFAELE ARMANDO 514 9,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B DE SANZO MARCO 515 9,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 STEFANELLI ALBA 516 9,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CONTINO DANNY GIUSEPPE 517 9,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T ASSANTE ASIA 518 9,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 PIGNATIELLO SONIA 519 9,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS04000L CIOFFI SIMONA 520 9,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 ZAMPANO FELICE 521 9,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T PONTICELLI MARINA PIA 522 9,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A PALMA ANTONELLA 523 9,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V BRUSCIA FRANCESCA 524 9,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD01000L ANDREOTTOLA MASSIMILIANO 525 9,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC831008 ROSATI LAURA 526 9,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L TEODORO ANNA 527 9,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 ACIERNO ANDREINA 528 9,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L MILO SALVATORE 529 9,78 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 FERDINANDI EMMA 530 9,75 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N CRISPINO VALENTINAAGNESE 531 9,75 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02100T LAURIOLA PASQUALE 532 9,75 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 CHIRICHIELLO CHIARA 533 9,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 TRAVAGLINO MARIANNA 534 9,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V MOSCA NUNZIA 535 9,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 SANNELLA GIUSEPPE 536 9,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CATERINO FRANCESCA 537 9,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A COZZOLINO CARMELA 538 9,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 RANIERI TERESA 539 9,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A FOLINO GIOVANNA 540 9,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A MARTELLONE CONCETTA 541 9,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 CALABRETTA DANIELE 542 9,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B FABOZZI ARDUINO 543 9,70 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C PENNISI CLAUDIO 544 9,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T MENNELLA ANNAPAOLA 545 9,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B LAMBERTINI GIUSEPPINA 546 9,67 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E PEZZERA ELVIRA 547 9,67 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 PAPPALARDO MARCO 548 9,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B PENNINO CONCETTA 549 9,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G MONTIERI SAMUELA FRANCESCA 550 9,65 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00800B SEMBIANTE RAFFAELE 551 9,65 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T CIRILLO SALVATORE 552 9,65 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T RISPOLI MARIA 553 9,63 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N CORRADINI FIORENTINA 554 9,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L CHIMENTO DEBORA 555 9,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N RAIMONDO PIETRO PAOLO 556 9,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X TRUNFIO ESTER 557 9,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE03600D LIGRESTI ARIANNA 558 9,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81900N PETRILLO FRANCESCA 559 9,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83000C DILIBERTO SALVATORE 560 9,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 CHIARELLI MARIAROBERTA 561 9,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T IACOVONE DEBORAH KATIA 562 9,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 CROCCO FRANCESCA 563 9,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 CAPOCCIA DOMENICO 564 9,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 CILLEPI JOLE 565 9,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X NAPOLITANO VALENTINA 566 9,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 SICARI CRISTINA 567 9,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N DEL GIUDICE FILOMENA 568 9,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80400X CHIELLA GIUSEPPE 569 9,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C GRAZIOSI MARCELLA 570 9,59 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P FERRAINA CATERINA ROSARIA 571 9,57 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI030007 FRIGNANI STEFANO 572 9,55 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C GRAVINESE ANTONIO 573 9,55 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P BONFIGLIOLI LUCA 574 9,55 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 CARUSO ENRICO 575 9,55 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V SCIACCHITANO DANIELA 576 9,55 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 IAQUINTA PAOLO 577 9,55 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A DI MATTEO GIOVANNA 578 9,54 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T RAIA PAOLO 579 9,53 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T IANNUZZI STEFANIA 580 9,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82600R QUARTICELLI GLADYS 581 9,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A BRANCACCIO ERMELINDA 582 9,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C PERICONE VALERIA 583 9,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTA03000B CANZONERI VALENTINA 584 9,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 CAPASSO EDOARDO 585 9,50 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C LA MELA FEDERICA 586 9,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 CARBONE MARIAGIOVANNA 587 9,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P BERNARDI CHRISTIAN 588 9,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 FICO GIOVANNI 589 9,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 COMENTALE MARIANNA 590 9,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C ACERRA ALESSANDRA 591 9,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC811003 DI PANE MASI DAVIDE 592 9,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01900T FRONTERA BATTISTA 593 9,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC837007 VITICCHIE' GRAZIELLA 594 9,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82600R FONTANA ANNUNZIATA 595 9,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 GOBELLO MARIA GRAZIA 596 9,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C BARACCANI MILENA 597 9,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01900T COSTANTE GIUSEPPINA 598 9,47 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC846002 PANE CATELLO 599 9,45 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 PANETTA MARIAPIA 600 9,45 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N CUOMO FILOMENA 601 9,45 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N LUCCHESE ADELAIDE 602 9,42 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 BIASCO FEDERICA 603 9,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L GRIFFO MARIO ANGELO 604 9,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B CHIAROLANZA ROSARIA 605 9,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 DE FILIPPO IMMACOLATA 606 9,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI030007 CALABRESE GILDA 607 9,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E LA ROCCA MATTIA 608 9,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC832004 DE ROSA ANNA 609 9,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 IODICE ANNA 610 9,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P BASELICE EMANUELE 611 9,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 GOMIERO CARMEN 612 9,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L NAPOLI NADJA ROSALIE 613 9,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P BASELICE DANIELE 614 9,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G FURNARI ALICE 615 9,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N SALAMONE SARA 616 9,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 CRASTA ELENA 617 9,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS04000L LIACI CHIARA 618 9,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84400A STEFANILE ROSA 619 9,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X BULFARO FLAVIA 620 9,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B DIAMANTI ELISA 621 9,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G VALMORI ANDREA 622 9,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T SERRI SABRINA 623 9,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 MEOLI ROBERTA 624 9,35 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 VIGNONE DEBORA GIUSY 625 9,35 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 CRUOGLIO GIUSEPPINA 626 9,35 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C MONTANARI ANDREA 627 9,35 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 CATONA DOMENICA MARIA 628 9,35 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 BARALDI DANIELA 629 9,33 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 ASCARI ANGELA 630 9,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 DI STEFANO FRANCESCO 631 9,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G GARAVINI CLAUDIA 632 9,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V TRAMPARULO MARIANEVE 633 9,31 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T MAGNELLI MANUEL 634 9,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N BARBERIO ROSSELLA 635 9,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82800C IODICE GIOVANNI 636 9,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC808007 TRAPASSO DANILA 637 9,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E ZOTTI FILOMENA 638 9,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 CORRADO MARIANNA 639 9,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E LOGOZZO LARA 640 9,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 PENNACCHIO MICHELA 641 9,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A AMITRANO ANNA 642 9,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V CALCAGNO DOMENICO 643 9,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI030007 CANCELLIERI ANTONIO 644 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 TURCO ENZA 645 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 GIACALONE ANTONELLO 646 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84400A AIELLO LUCA 647 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 PEZZULLO GLORIA 648 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80400X GRASSIA ROSA 649 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T RICCIO DANIELE 650 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC837007 PIROZZI RAFFAELLA 651 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02300D GIGLIOTTI MATTEO 652 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC846002 GAZZILLO ANTONELLA 653 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC811003 FARO FRANCESCO 654 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 ZANNI BERTELLI SABRINA 655 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 CROCI VALENTINA 656 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C BIGGI IRENE 657 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T DE ROSA DANIELA 658 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 GAUDIO MARIANGELA 659 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E ZANAROLI SILVIA 660 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C DEL PRETE CIRO 661 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC846002 BASILE VINCENZO 662 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G JABUL TARA 663 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C PIZZO TIZIANA 664 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC811003 D'AMORA GIANLUCA 665 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC837007 SANTAGATA VALENTINA 666 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 BALLOTTI SILVIA 667 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS050007 PANDOLFO LUIGI 668 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A LOMBARDO LOREDANA 669 9,30 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84900D FIGLIULO GIUSEPPINA 670 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A ESPINOSA GUTIERREZ YANOLYS OLGA 671 S 9,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 DE CRESCENZO VINCENZO 672 9,25 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T VERDECHIARO ALESSIA IMMA 673 9,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A ZANCHETTA IVIE 674 9,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G PENNISI SALVATORE 675 9,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E PIRONE VALERIA 676 9,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T RANERI DANIELA 677 9,23 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 TESTA TOMMASO 678 9,22 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A DI MATTEO VALENTINA 679 9,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 PIZZA IRENE 680 9,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V CAPASSO GIOVANNI 681 9,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 SARRO SALVATORE 682 9,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01900T MORELLO MICHELE 683 9,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00800B MALENA ADELE 684 9,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 APICELLA MILENA 685 9,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01900T FURNO' MICHELE 686 9,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 NICOLOSO ALESSIO 687 9,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82200D BORGH FEDERICA 688 9,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02100T MODAFFARI FLAVIA 689 9,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 LA MELA ANNALISA 690 9,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G ALMA GIUSEPPE 691 9,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI030007 CIAMPI VALENTINA 692 9,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B LEONELLI KARINZIA 693 9,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 FRATTI FEDERICA 694 9,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L ABBRUZZESE MARIA FILOMENA 695 9,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C GIAMPIETRO PAOLA 696 9,17 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 TOSETTI FABIOLA 697 9,15 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 BARBA OSVALDO 698 9,15 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 CASALNUOVO NICOLA GRAZIANO 699 9,15 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E GRAZIOSO LUIGI 700 9,15 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C ROSATI ANNA 701 9,15 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE03600D GALLONE ROBERTO 702 9,15 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80600G LICI ARIFKA 703 9,15 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L GAUDIO LAURA 704 9,13 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C SANNINO CARLA 705 9,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C NARDELLA STEFANIA 706 9,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T GIORGI MARTINA 707 9,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 D'AMICO SARA 708 9,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 PALUMBO GIULIA 709 9,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T BORTOLINI MARTINA 710 9,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 POPESKU VIKTORIIA 711 9,10 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X PANCIONE MIRIAM 712 9,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P FERRARI MARTINA 713 9,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V FILOSA GIUSEPPE 714 9,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N AGUECI BARBARA 715 9,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B VARA FRANCESCA 716 9,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC845006 MAZZA MARIA STELLA 717 9,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 FLORAMO GIUSEPPE GIOVANNI 718 9,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 ESPOSITO MICHELA 719 9,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTA03000B CAVALLARO GIUSEPPE 720 9,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 BONACORSI JESSIKA 721 9,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 RONGA LUCIA 722 9,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83400Q MINICHINO ANGELA 723 9,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B MANCONE ANTONIO 724 9,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C ZOTTA MARIA 725 9,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 LAPENNA MARIA ANTONIETTA 726 9,08 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 FERRARA GIUSEPPINA 727 9,08 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 CUSATO FRANCESCO 728 9,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P TROMBINO LUIGI 729 9,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N FORGIONE PAOLO 730 9,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC845006 GALIOTO VALERIO 731 9,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM15100B TAFURO PAOLA 732 9,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 SABLJAKOVIC JASMIN 733 9 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 STELLUTI ANNA ANGELA 734 9 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N IANNARONE STEFANIA 735 9 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T ZEMLYANSKA YARYNA 736 9 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N GIACALONE MARZIA ANTONINA 737 9 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G PEPE MARILENA 738 9 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 RUGGIERO ROSALIA 739 9 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 POLVERINO TERESA ROSARIA 740 9 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81500A SAULLO AGNESE 741 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 DE PRISCO FEDERICO 742 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC838003 PANARIELLO DOMENICO 743 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 VISERTI ANNALISA 744 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A FORMOSA GIULIA 745 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82600R DE BENEDICTIS PIETRO 746 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 IACOPINO NOEMI 747 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V GESUALDO SERENA 748 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE03600D FRANCHINI ANNALISA 749 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 SGRIGNOLI YURI 750 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC811003 BIANCO ALFREDO 751 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 GUARASCIO TERESA GEMMA 752 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM10600D SCALISE ELEONORA 753 9 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E MILAZZO IRENE 754 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V DE LUCA ELENA 755 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC837007 LEONE LUCIA 756 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC846002 SPATARO FABIANA 757 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 DI LAURO ANTONIO 758 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B D'ORTONA SIMONE 759 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 MADONNA MANUELA 760 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 GRIECI AMALIA 761 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X ZOLLO MARIAGRAZIA 762 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 CIAMARONI ILARIA 763 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G CAVALLARO SARA 764 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X BANDINO VERONICA 765 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C GRANDI SARA 766 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E SHEHAJ MAJLINDA 767 9 N S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B SAYA ELISABETTA 768 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82100N ARTECA ROBERTO CONO 769 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A PISANO MARIANNA 770 9 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C CIOFFI ANGELO 771 8,98 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 FILIPPIS GIUSY GRAZIA 772 8,98 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C PARLAPIANO GIOVANNI 773 8,98 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC816006 DI GIOVINE VITTORIO 774 8,97 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G VERLOTTA SILVANA 775 8,97 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC829008 MARTINELLI ELISABETTA 776 8,95 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC832004 GIANNI' FEDERICA 777 8,95 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC846002 CALO' VITO 778 8,95 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 ANFUSO GIOVANNI 779 8,92 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82700L BOTTA GIUSEPPINA 780 8,92 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E VENTURA CONCETTINA 781 8,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A MEROLA DOMENICA 782 8,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N MARRONE FRANCESCO 783 8,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 TURCO ROSA 784 8,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A SANTONOCITO SARAH MARIANGELA 785 8,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A ANACLERIO MARTA 786 8,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI030007 CURCI CRESCENZO 787 8,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C BURTI ANNA 788 8,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 NATALE CARMINE 789 8,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P MOCCIA LUCA 790 8,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 MAGAUDDA ROBERTA 791 8,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02100T GEROLA CECILIA 792 8,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 D'ANIELLO VINCENZA 793 8,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A MINOTTI YASMINE 794 8,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC823009 LACAPRA ROSA 795 8,90 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 FIORE ANNA 796 8,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V MELISI ANTONIO 797 8,88 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C BERTACCHINI CLAUDIA 798 8,87 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E CORONA CATALDO 799 8,85 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTA03000B ZICARI MARCO 800 8,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 MANCINI SION 801 8,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM10600D RUGGERI ROBERTA 802 8,83 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G PASCOLO ANGELA 803 8,82 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P PASINI ELISA 804 8,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A BENVISI PAMELA 805 8,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC811003 UNGARO BARBARA 806 8,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B SACCENTI LUCIANO 807 8,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 TAZZIOLI MICHELE 808 8,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 BORRATA CONCETTA 809 8,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G MALAGUTI SARA 810 8,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01600A COSTANTE TERESA 811 8,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS080003 VISCONTI VINCENZO 812 8,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 CAPOZZOLI JESSICA 813 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C PUZELLI MARISTELLA 814 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 FURNARI ADA 815 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC832004 MONDA MARIA FRANCESCA 816 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T LINARDI MICHELE 817 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC845006 VARONE ALESSIA 818 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83400Q PALLADINO FRANCESCA 819 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 GIACALONE GIORGIO 820 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 FERRIGNO LUCA 821 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 DE PRISCO MIRIAM 822 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82700L DE LUCA PAOLA 823 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A MAMIANI LUDOVICA 824 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 CANDALISE MARTINA 825 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E SANNINO ROSSELLA 826 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C CERBONE ANIELLO 827 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 BOZZA DANIELE 828 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V ROMANO ALESSIA 829 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T ROMANO SALVATORE 830 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC845006 DI GENNARO ILARIA 831 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X GAGLIARDI FRANCESCA 832 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS003008 RABUANO CLAUDIO 833 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T LAVANGA MARCO 834 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01600A SHERAJ XHULJANA 835 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC803004 SCHIUMARINI GIULIA 836 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC803004 MIRANTE GIUSEPPE 837 8,80 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T CHIAPPETTA LORES 838 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 COLACINO ROSY 839 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T CAMPO TERESA ELENA 840 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E UGUZZONI KATIA 841 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C MATTIOLI ALICE 842 8,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01600A GUERCIO SILVANA 843 8,78 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 NARDELLA CARMINE 844 8,77 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G VERDE LUIGI 845 8,75 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 MAZZEO PASQUALE GABRIELE 846 8,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G CARAMIA ANNALUCIA 847 8,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 CATARUOZZOLO FRANCESCO 848 8,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 CANDALISE ALESSANDRA 849 8,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPC020008 GUARDABASSO FRANCESCO 850 8,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B LA MELA PIERA 851 8,71 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X IANNUZZI DANIELE 852 8,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 BOSSIO INES 853 8,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 POLICARPO SIMONE 854 8,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B PELUSO DONATELLA 855 8,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 SPIZZIRRI MARIA ASSUNTA 856 8,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C ALFANO MARIA 857 8,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L VERDE ANNA 858 8,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P SARNOVSKA KHRYSTYNA 859 8,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC811003 PAOLELLA FEDERICO 860 8,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E BALDASSI GUENDA 861 8,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B PALLADINO GABRIELLA 862 8,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTA03000B SINATRA LUIGI RAFFAELE 863 8,68 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC829008 FRANCIAMORE VERONICA 864 8,67 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T FONTANA FRANCESCA ACHIROPITA 865 8,67 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE03600D CERVINO MARIA 866 8,67 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC831008 SALZANO MARGHERITA 867 8,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC816006 SCOPIGNO GLAUCO 868 8,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02300D TOMASINO ROSARIA 869 8,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD01000L PACIOTTI DANILO 870 8,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C ROI IVANO 871 8,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B MAGNI CRISTINA 872 8,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 FANTOZZI ROBERTO 873 8,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 MINICHIELLO PATRIZIA 874 8,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T CORRADO DANIELA 875 8,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X SPATARO GIOVANNA 876 8,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B IELPO CARLO 877 8,65 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 SEMINARA ALESSIA 878 8,65 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 LANDI MATTIA 879 8,65 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P FERRARI SARA 880 8,65 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84400A VICEDOMINI MARIA GRAZIA 881 8,63 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P PULICI GABRIELE 882 8,63 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 ACANFORA BARBARA 883 8,63 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B TENGA GIUSEPPE 884 8,63 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L CALIENDO FIORINDA 885 8,63 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80600G COSTANTINO NELLA 886 8,63 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B D'ARMINIO DONATO 887 8,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C MIGLIORE MARCO 888 8,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C DI FUSCO ANNA 889 8,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84400A ARUTA MARA 890 8,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTA03000B BONIFACIO CARMEN 891 8,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 MOTTA GIULIA 892 8,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83500G CROCCO ANNAMARIA 893 8,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V ARCHINA' ANTONIO 894 8,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 ANZALONE ANNA 895 8,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83000C FERRARI SERENA 896 8,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE03600D TESSITORE VINCENZO 897 8,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 SERINO CRESCENZO 898 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81500A RAIMONDO ROCCO 899 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C GENTILE NAOMI OLYMPIA 900 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 CIMMINO VALENTINA 901 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V NIRTA ANTONELLA 902 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 BENOUARZEGUE RAYENE 903 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 RIGGI MONICA 904 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 GRIECO ROSANGELA 905 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T LATTANZIO LUANA 906 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A OLIVIERO MARIA VITTORIA 907 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T BERTINO GIULIA 908 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N MAIDA MARIA PAOLA 909 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C BALZANO VITTORIO 910 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V CASILLO ESTER 911 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 DI MARTINO RITA 912 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B PETRIELLA FABIANA 913 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 GRECO ANNAMARIA 914 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C BONTA' GIUSEPPE 915 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T SENISE MONICA 916 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC832004 MARASCO ANNARITA 917 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 DI PALMA LUISA 918 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 RIZZELLI FEDERICA 919 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 CURCI ALESSANDRA MODESTA 920 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T CICHELLO FRANCESCO 921 8,60 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 FORMISANO LUISA 922 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A DI VIVO GIOVANNA 923 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P MONTANA MARIA CATENA 924 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 CAMPANINO FORTUNATO 925 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 PARENTI VALENTINA 926 8,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 BARBELLA SILVIA 927 8,58 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD01000L TAMMARO IMMACOLATA 928 8,55 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 CUBITO ROSA 929 8,55 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E COLLUTO DENISE 930 8,55 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 PAGLIARO MARCO 931 8,55 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 PAOLO GIANLUCA 932 8,55 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 NASELLI RICCARDO 933 8,55 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 MANZO GIUSEPPE 934 8,52 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 LUDOVICO MASSIMILIANO 935 8,52 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E PECCHIA GIOVANNI 936 8,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83900V IZZO DOMENICO 937 8,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 SANTORO SILVANA 938 8,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P ZONARI JENNY 939 8,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 SCIMÈ FRANCESCA 940 8,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 MASINI LISA 941 8,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 ULIANO GIUSEPPE 942 8,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G BARBIERI ROBERTA 943 8,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81900N CAMMALLERI CALOGERO 944 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G NIZZA SABATINO 945 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C FORTUNATO EMANUELE PIO 946 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 FUSELLA ANTONINO 947 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V MARTORELLI GAETANO 948 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B LOMBARDO DANIA 949 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B SANTORO ILENIA 950 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A PIGNATARO ANGELA 951 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N D'ABBRUNZO PASQUALE 952 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X DE FALCO LETIZIA 953 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85100D ESPOSITO LUCA 954 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C ESPOSITO ANTONIO 955 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T MIRANDA VALERIA 956 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS050007 TERMINI ANTONELLA 957 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC832004 CAPPELLUCCIO MARIO 958 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 DEL GAUDIO GABRIELLA 959 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N MOLINARI MARTINA 960 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 PISELLI ANTONIO 961 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 PERRECA LUCA 962 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 DI VITO FRANCESCO MARIA DORIANA 963 8,50 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N GENOVESE CATERINA 964 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00800B AVERSANO SAVERIO 965 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 PALMIERI FEDERICA 966 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82200D ARCARI ETTOREEUGENIO 967 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD01000L SELVAGGIO ADA VANDA 968 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B MERLINI LAURA 969 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82800C PASCA SIMONA 970 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T DI SALVO MATTIA 971 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V COLOCA CHIARA 972 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 PALLAVICINO FABIO 973 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P TONDI SARA 974 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B PATERNOSTRO JESSICA SANTINA 975 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80600G UGOLINI MARIAGIOVANNAGIULIA 976 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 DELFINO ROSA 977 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01900T LANZILLOTTA CORRADO 978 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N SERRA GIANCARLO 979 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 CIARDULLO KATHRINE 980 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 DE MARCO ELENA 981 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82100N RINALDI RAMONA 982 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P ZANARDI MARA 983 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 DE SIMONE ALFONSO 984 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B D'AMONE ANNARITA 985 8,50 N S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 TRANCHIDA GIOVANNI 986 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N ESPOSITO ROSA 987 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V SCHETTINO MARILENA 988 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 SILVESTRI PATRIZIA 989 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01900T MORGERA ALESSANDRO 990 8,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CIARAMELLA VINCENZA 991 8,48 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 TRIPALDI ROBERTO 992 8,47 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 LO RUSSO NICOLINA 993 8,47 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC816006 MARCELLAN ANNA MARIA 994 8,47 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C ZANETTI GLORIA 995 8,45 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 STANLEY JOSEPH BERNARD 996 8,40 S S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83500G NESPOLINO VALENTINA 997 8,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B LUONGO MARIA 998 8,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V VASSALLO GIUSEPPE 999 8,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G DE PASQUALE AURORA 1000 8,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C VIGILIA FILOMENA 1001 8,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00800B TREBBI MICHELE 1002 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC811003 D'AGOSTINO CABIRIA BEATRICE 1003 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 FLORINDO GIULIANA SALVATRICE GIOVANNA 1004 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G SELVAGGIO SABRINA 1005 8,40 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM15100B APOSTOLICO ANTONIO 1006 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 COVELLO FABIANA 1007 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N LINEA DARIO 1008 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 PACINO REBECCA 1009 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 ESPOSITO ERIKA 1010 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X SCOTTO PIA ROSA 1011 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G BALZANO GIUSEPPE 1012 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 ORAZIO GIUSEPPE 1013 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 VUOCOLO DEBORA 1014 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 DI NARDO ANTONIETTA 1015 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPC020008 CIACCIA GIUSY 1016 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPC020008 CONGIUSTA DOMENICO 1017 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 DE GIOVANNI CATERINA MARIA 1018 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T CIRILLO CESARE 1019 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L PELLICANO ANGELO 1020 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B BULLA VALERIO 1021 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T VENTURINI FRANCESCA 1022 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G GUERRISI MARIA ASSUNTA 1023 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 GORZANELLI ROBERTA 1024 8,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B MUSARRA FRANCESCO ROSARIO 1025 8,37 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T PETRILLI ANNALISA 1026 8,35 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E VETRO FRANCESCA 1027 8,35 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 GRAZIOSO ALBERTO 1028 8,35 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E TODARELLI CARMEN 1029 8,35 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A LOPATRIELLO MARIA CARMELA 1030 8,35 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 FIORE GIOSUE' 1031 8,35 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A MONTELEONE GIUSEPPE 1032 8,35 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T COLLU ADRIANA 1033 8,33 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 D'AMICO ANGELA 1034 8,33 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 NUVOLETTI MASSIMO 1035 8,33 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 BABBINI MONICA 1036 8,33 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A SIMEONE LUCIA 1037 8,33 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85100D VILLANI ROSA 1038 8,33 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G CALIGIORE CLAUDIO 1039 8,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C PREZIOSO EMANUELA 1040 8,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS050007 TAGLIATI ENRICA 1041 8,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 LO MONACO ELENA ADRIANA 1042 8,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B TIMPELLI PAOLA FRANCESCA 1043 8,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B FRANCESCHELLI SILVIA 1044 8,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G URSO DOMENICA 1045 8,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTA03000B MARINO BERNARDINA 1046 8,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 SITO GIUSY 1047 8,30 S 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 TOTO ANTONELLA 1048 8,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B LUONGO CATERINA 1049 8,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N MARASCA FABIANA 1050 8,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T PAPAGNA CRISTIANA 1051 8,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC824005 ALISE PASQUALINA 1052 8,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 DI MAULO STELLA 1053 8,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E SCENTONI ROSSANO 1054 8,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E STURIANO CLAUDIO 1055 8,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N TRIPI FRANCESCA 1056 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02100T LICASTRO FRANCESCO 1057 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 RUSSO ANDREA 1058 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81900N SABLJAKOVIC CLELIA 1059 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 NATALE ANTONIO GIACOMO 1060 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V TRAPPOLIERE BIAGIO 1061 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A SOLIDA FRANCESCO MARIA 1062 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC846002 D'ANGELO VALERIA 1063 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83500G ASCOLESE ROSA 1064 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82700L DE LUCA GENNARO 1065 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 GIZZI MARIASSUNTA 1066 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC845006 ZAGARIA GIUSY PINA 1067 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 FAMIGLIETTI FRANCESCO 1068 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T LICCARDO MATTEO 1069 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B DE MARTINO CRISTINA 1070 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 NAPOLITANO FEDERICA 1071 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI030007 VERDILE GERARDO 1072 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM173008 MUOIO EUGENIO 1073 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC831008 COLLURA SEBASTIAN 1074 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 PEDUTO LUIGI 1075 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 PREZIUSO FRANCESCO 1076 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T AQUINO MARIKA 1077 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 POLICASTRO GIOVANBATTISTA 1078 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P PARAGANO FRANCESCA 1079 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS003008 GENTILE MICHELA 1080 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N CIARDI MARIO 1081 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C SICOLI TERESA 1082 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 CIANCIO ROBERTA 1083 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T MORSELLI FRANCESCA 1084 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPC020008 PUGLIESE EDDA 1085 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC823009 SPARANO ANNA 1086 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01600A DE CARLO MARIAGRAZIA 1087 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P MAIONE MARIA CARMINA 1088 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 CIAMARONI SARA 1089 8,30 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 ESPOSITO ALFREDO 1090 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T RANDAZZO CLAUDIA 1091 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L NIOSI FILIPPO 1092 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B AQUINO AMEDEO 1093 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS003008 CONGEDI ELENA ILARIA 1094 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P PERRI SONJA 1095 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 BOCHICCHIO ANTONIO 1096 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 FERRAIOLI CARMELA 1097 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V SORIENTE RAFFAELLA 1098 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 VENTURI ANNALISA 1099 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 OFFREDA ADRIANO 1100 8,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C VIGILIA LUISA 1101 8,28 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC823009 GIORIO CRISTIAN 1102 8,27 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T SALLORENZO FRANCESCO 1103 8,25 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83500G IORIO SABATO 1104 8,25 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 ALLECA GIUSEPPINA 1105 8,25 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N BONGIORNO GIUSEPPE 1106 8,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 MOLLO MARIA 1107 8,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 VITALE VINCENZO 1108 8,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 DASSISTO RAFFAELLA 1109 8,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE03600D NUCERA BRUNO 1110 8,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 DIPASQUALE JACOPO MARIA 1111 8,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C CESARANO PATRIZIA 1112 8,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X FACCENDA ANTONIO 1113 8,23 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 GIFUNI VINCENZO 1114 8,23 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N LONGO ELISEO 1115 8,22 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C MAGNI MELISSA 1116 8,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B MELLONI GANDOLFI MARTA 1117 8,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 FILOMENO ELSA MARIA VALENTINA 1118 8,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A MENNELLA GIANFRANCO 1119 8,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T MARINO FILIP JESSICA 1120 8,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS080003 CAMMARANO NADIA 1121 8,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A MURATORI ELISA 1122 8,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E MOI GIOVANNI 1123 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B MADAGHIELE MARCO 1124 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C DINELLA VINCENZO ROCCO 1125 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM15100B DI DOMENICO ANTONIO 1126 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02100T MANNA IDA 1127 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P SPERLINGA MIRIANA 1128 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T DIMAURO MARIKA 1129 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N DE PASCALE CRISTIANO 1130 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CORNIA CECILIA 1131 8,20 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P CIANTIA GIULIA 1132 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T IMBEMBO ANNA 1133 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 LEONE MARTINA 1134 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CARUSO MARIA 1135 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 LOFFREDO DARIO 1136 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 LO PREIATO PAOLO 1137 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B COFANO ANDREA 1138 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A FERRARI CHIARA 1139 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P BERNARDI MANUEL 1140 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 IACOVINO ANTONELLA 1141 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N COSTANTINI ELENA 1142 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T SELVAGGI LEONARDO 1143 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS050007 BONOMO ALESSANDRO 1144 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P VENTURI TATIANA 1145 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A GUIDA GIUSEPPA 1146 8,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T CACIA ANNAMARIA 1147 8,17 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B MUSUMECI LAVINIA 1148 8,17 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A BAISI CRISTINA 1149 8,17 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B LANZARINI LORETTA 1150 8,17 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CAMPANA MIRCA 1151 8,17 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83900V GRAZIOSI ELISABETTA 1152 8,15 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B VETTURI GIULIANA 1153 8,15 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G GATTO MANUEL 1154 8,15 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 CALIENDO VINCENZA 1155 8,13 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C PARLATO PIERLUIGI 1156 8,13 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B CARBONE MARCELLA 1157 8,13 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C PIZZO JESSICA 1158 8,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B MARTONE SALVATORE 1159 8,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE03600D PETRAGLIA DAVIDE 1160 8,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 DITTA ANTONINO 1161 8,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 ROMANO ROSITA BENEDICTA 1162 8,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C POLLASTRO MARCO 1163 8,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A STUFA BENEDETTA 1164 8,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B VICARIO ELIA ARCANGELO 1165 8,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82600R FATTORUSO ANTONELLA 1166 8,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81900N CIARAVOLO EMANUELE 1167 8,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE03600D LONGOBARDI GIUSEPPINA 1168 8,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N ESPOSITO FEDERICA 1169 8,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 SILVESTRO MARIAROSARIA 1170 8,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82800C IMBIMBO ANTONIO 1171 8,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02300D DE LUCA ANTONIETTA 1172 8,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 NACCHIA ASSUNTA 1173 8,10 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC832004 BOLLENTE NICOLA 1174 8,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85100D LIMARDO MARILENA 1175 8,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC832004 COVONE RITA 1176 8,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01600A DE FALCO FRANCESCA 1177 8,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC816006 AMORUSO CARMINE 1178 8,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83900V BARONE ANTONIO 1179 8,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V BARRESI CATERINA 1180 8,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC811003 FORTINI MASSIMILIANO 1181 8,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS003008 GAROFALO ANTONIO 1182 8,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 SCARDINA SILVIA 1183 8,08 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C GIULIANI SILVIA 1184 8,05 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C TRANCHESE RAFFAELE 1185 8,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC845006 CACCAVALE DAVIDE 1186 8,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 NICOLETTA GIOVANNI 1187 8,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 GUERRERA PAOLO 1188 8,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 DELLA VOLPE GIANNI 1189 8,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E DI MARCO ANNALISA 1190 8,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS030002 DI CINTIO LUCA 1191 8,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T XOMPERO STEFANIA 1192 8 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N SANTUCCI LUIGI ANGELO 1193 8 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 NOCERINO PAOLA 1194 8 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02300D CONDELLO MARIA ROSARIA 1195 8 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82700L CRISA' CATERINA 1196 8 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE03600D VITAGLIANO SERAFINA 1197 8 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 MAGLIOCCO MARIO 1198 8 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC816006 LUCENTI PATRIZIA 1199 8 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC829008 SCARPULLA GABRIELLA 1200 8 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 BUFFA VINCENZO 1201 8 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82700L VENTURA DAVIDE AGATINO 1202 8 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G D'INCECCO ADRIANA 1203 8 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 DE SIMONE LORENZO PIO 1204 8 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC837007 CORSI ELIA 1205 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 VITOLO CIPRIANO 1206 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84400A SCHEMBRI SABRINA 1207 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G OLIVIERO IMMACOLATA 1208 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V MARINO ANNA 1209 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N D'APOLITO MARCO 1210 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E PIROZZI BARBARA 1211 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 SARNESE TRACY 1212 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G MARCIANTE PIERMATTIA 1213 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 GARGIULO PIETRO 1214 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01600A ABU GHAZI SARA 1215 8 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 SALERNO VINCENZO 1216 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC845006 CORBO ARIANNA 1217 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P MERENDA FEDERICA 1218 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C BALDI GAIA 1219 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 FERRARO ALEXIA ERIKA 1220 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B COZZOLINO CLAUDIA 1221 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P D'AURIA TERESA 1222 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V CHIMACA GIORGIA 1223 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P AVINO GIOVANNA 1224 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84400A GOLINO RAFFAELE 1225 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 CAVALIERO NICOLE MARIAPIA 1226 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 ALAIMO ALESSANDRA 1227 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 GIOVINCO ANTONINO 1228 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G PEZZULLO GIANNICOLA 1229 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 MARINO FABIOLA 1230 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 GIAQUINTO ANDREA 1231 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC823009 VELARDI PASQUALINA 1232 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V BRUNO VINCENZO 1233 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD01000L LANDI STEFANO 1234 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A GAMBONI SIMONA 1235 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE03600D VALENTE MIRKO 1236 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C CRETELLA CLAUDIO 1237 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 FAZARI GIUSEPPE 1238 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 D'AVINO LUCIANO 1239 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 TALARICO MARIAGIOVANNA 1240 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 FABOZZI VANESSA CARMEN 1241 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 LOSITO MATTEA 1242 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E FERRARO ILARIA 1243 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E DELLA CORTE FABIO 1244 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P MOCCIA LUIGI 1245 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01900T LANDI MANUELA 1246 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B SCHIERI SOFIA 1247 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G ANFUSO GAETANO 1248 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A VENEZIANO OLGA 1249 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 FERRANTE MATTIA 1250 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 LO SCHIAVO DANIELA 1251 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 SPAMPINATO GIUSEPPE 1252 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T RONZINO MARTINA 1253 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 GIACCO ANNARITA 1254 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A SPOSITO CONCETTA 1255 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC823009 AMATO DANIELA 1256 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 PUOPOLO FIORE 1257 8 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G VEZZALI MARIKA 1258 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P NOZZI TATIANA 1259 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 TINTI FABRIZIA 1260 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G TONI RITA 1261 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A SIMONINI MARIA PIA 1262 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V GAUDINO RUBINA 1263 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC831008 MARIANO MARIA 1264 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T FRAULINI LORELLA 1265 8 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE037009 MARINO ANTONINO 1266 8 N S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A MESOLELLA ANTONELLA 1267 7,98 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A VALENTI ROSARIA 1268 7,97 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82100N MAIONE LOREDANA 1269 7,97 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 VOTTA FERRUCCIO 1270 7,97 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C GINOSA PATRIZIA 1271 7,97 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82600R FABOZZI ANTONIO 1272 7,95 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 POMODORO MIHAELA IONELA 1273 7,95 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 ALESSI FRANCESCA 1274 7,95 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 MOSCA NICOLA 1275 7,92 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A GAROFALO PASQUALE 1276 7,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E CARLINO DALILA 1277 7,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 CAPUANO PELLEGRINO 1278 7,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B BABELE MICHELE 1279 7,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 ENEA SARA 1280 7,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC823009 DE PASQUALE GIOVANNI 1281 7,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80600G KADRIJA XHEMIL 1282 7,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82600R CLARELLI SILVIO 1283 7,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 LAMA MIRKO 1284 7,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84900D MINGRONE ANTONIO 1285 7,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 ARGIUOLO ANTONIO 1286 7,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 POLVERINO CARLO EMANUELE 1287 7,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G LUCERA ROSA 1288 7,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L DE CICCO DEBORA 1289 7,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V COMPARONE MARIO 1290 7,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B BATTIPAGLIA GIANLUCA 1291 7,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83900V FRONGILLO FABIANA 1292 7,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 TEDESCHINI VALENTINA 1293 7,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T LEPERA TOMMASO 1294 7,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 TUFANO ANNA 1295 7,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 RIZZO GIOVANNA LAURA 1296 7,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83400Q VASTARELLA COSTANTINO 1297 7,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82100N LATELLA FEDERICA 1298 7,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC837007 DE VIETRO ANGELA 1299 7,90 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T TRINGALI DOMENICO 1300 7,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC823009 CAMPO ALFREDO 1301 7,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI030007 FORNINO MARCO 1302 7,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 MARGHERITA ALESSANDRO 1303 7,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C MIGLIORE GIOVANNI 1304 7,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C NERONI MARISTELLA 1305 7,88 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 BUANNE CLAUDIO 1306 7,88 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P DE NISI PASQUALINO 1307 7,85 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 PIOMBINO ILARIA 1308 7,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC846002 BUCZ ALESSIO 1309 7,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P VITTORIA PASQUALE 1310 7,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82700L DE MARTINO ILARIA 1311 7,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T VALASTRO PIETRO AGATINO 1312 7,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C SCOZZAFAVA LUIGI SALVATORE 1313 7,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 PERAZZETTI DANIELA 1314 7,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A BACCHELLI BARBARA 1315 7,83 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A DEMARTINI CHIARA 1316 7,83 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 NOCERINO EMMA 1317 7,83 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPC020008 CESTA SERENA 1318 7,83 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 MARTIRE MONICA 1319 7,83 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC832004 TOMMASONE ANGELINA 1320 7,83 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V LEVONI MARIANGELA 1321 7,83 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T SARAGOZZA MONYA 1322 7,83 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T BONDI MARICA 1323 7,83 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G CAVALLO ANNA 1324 7,83 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T SILVESTRI LARA 1325 7,83 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A SEMELLINI GIULIANA 1326 7,83 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 VICARI ROSANNA 1327 7,82 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A GAROFALO LETIZIA 1328 7,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 MANGIONELLO GIUSEPPE 1329 7,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X CAMELIA ROSA 1330 7,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC808007 DI CARLO CARLO 1331 7,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 SECONDULFO FILOMENA 1332 7,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 FRONGILLO ANTONELLA 1333 7,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02100T NAPPI ROSITA 1334 7,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A PRENCIPE VALENTINA 1335 7,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T MESCHIARI MARIA CHIARA 1336 7,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 BORGATTI GIULIA 1337 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 DEGL'ANTONI ALESSANDRO 1338 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC811003 MACCHIONE EUGENIO 1339 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02300D ORGIANI ANTONELLA 1340 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A NOVELLA CIRA 1341 7,80 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE03600D BRANCATO LUCA 1342 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C AVINO GIOVANNI 1343 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T AVAGLIANO DANIELE 1344 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 AFFIDATO MARTINA 1345 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E CORONA IVAN 1346 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 BRUNI ANDREA 1347 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N FOTI BRUNO 1348 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P SCOTTI ROSA 1349 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A SANTORO MARIKA 1350 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC803004 PICERNO GIUSEPPE 1351 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B PASTORE ALEXANDRA VALENTINA 1352 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC845006 CANNISTRA' ADRIANA 1353 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 CAPOBIANCO LELLO 1354 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC808007 MALAPONTI MARZIA 1355 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T VITALE EMANUELA 1356 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 ESPOSITO MARILENA 1357 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E SABER RABAB 1358 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC829008 SCOLA ALESSANDRO 1359 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T CIRIANNI MARIKA 1360 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T SCAFILI LUIGI GRAZIANO 1361 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C COLOMBO MARCO 1362 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A FOLINO SIMONA 1363 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B SARTESCHI SILVIA 1364 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 MANCUSO MARIACARLA 1365 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 CURCIO VINCENZO 1366 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A PEDONE LUCA 1367 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B VENEZIA COSIMA 1368 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P AMORUSO RAFFAELE 1369 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 FERRARO IGNAZIO 1370 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE037009 GIOVANNINI GABRIELLA 1371 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 CENTONZE GIUSEPPE 1372 7,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V CATALDI GIUSEPPE 1373 7,77 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00600Q SANTANIELLO IDA 1374 7,75 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 LAGRECA DOMENICA 1375 7,75 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC811003 CHIARIELLO CONCETTA 1376 7,75 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T GRAZIOSO ANNA LUCIA 1377 7,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00800B MOSCA LUCIANO 1378 7,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82700L RUSSO ERICA 1379 7,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC816006 MILAZZO ANTONELLA 1380 7,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E FANTAUZZO ALFONSO 1381 7,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 MULTARI PIETRO 1382 7,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 LEONE BERARDINO 1383 7,75 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 BUSCEMI ELISA 1384 7,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 SOLA JESSICA 1385 7,73 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V DI MARIA SILVIO 1386 7,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C AVELLINO MARCO 1387 7,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 AQUINO FRANCESCA 1388 7,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 GALATI MICHELANGELO 1389 7,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T CIACCIO MARIAGRAZIA 1390 7,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 CUOMO RAFFAELE 1391 7,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 LOGLI LUCIA 1392 7,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E NERI MIRCO 1393 7,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 MONTELLA ANTONIO 1394 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V MAGISTRO SERENA 1395 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N DONADIO FRANCESCO 1396 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B PICCOLO CARLO 1397 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X FIMIANI CARMEN 1398 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C BUNELLO ALESSIA 1399 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01900T PEDACE RITA 1400 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 BOCCIA ANIELLO PASQUALE 1401 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X CIANCIA GIANLUCA 1402 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 ESPOSITO ANNALISA 1403 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G PLACI' NICOLA 1404 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81500A SAULLO FRANCESCA 1405 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 BACCO ROBERTO 1406 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T IURLARO PALMA 1407 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A OREFICE LUISA 1408 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 PETRICCIONE SEBASTIANO 1409 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B DI LIONARDO VERONICA 1410 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G CAMELIA JESSICA 1411 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C PAGANO ANNALISA 1412 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T PALMIERI MICHELA 1413 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 BONACORSI GRETA 1414 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80600G ANTUONI PASQUALE 1415 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 MUCCINI SERENA 1416 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C BORDONARO GIUSEPPE 1417 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A ESPOSITO MARIA 1418 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N SACCHINI MARTINA 1419 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 SARICA DOMENICA 1420 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N FALCO ASSUNTA 1421 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 LAGANA' MACRINA CLAUDIA 1422 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 CARCHIETTI OLGA 1423 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80400X RONZONI LUANA 1424 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A ALFIERI VINCENZA 1425 7,70 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N VIOLI MANUELA 1426 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P VALICENTI ANNUNZIATA 1427 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 TRIFIRO' ELISA 1428 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N PIANESE RENATO 1429 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C GRANATO GIOVANNA 1430 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T CONTORNO VINCENZO 1431 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 PAGLIARA MARCELLO 1432 7,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTA03000B DE LUCA ANTONIO 1433 7,68 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82100N PICCININI MONICA 1434 7,67 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T LANZOTTI SABRINA 1435 7,67 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 GHIDDI LUIGI 1436 7,67 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01600A LI VECCHI LEONARDO 1437 7,67 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C MAZZEO MARIA 1438 7,67 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G SABBATINI ANDREA 1439 7,67 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C MARGARESE ANNALISA 1440 7,67 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 SANTUNIONE MARIKA 1441 7,67 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G TROMBETTI MANUELA 1442 7,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82100N TOSCANO MARIA 1443 7,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 GIRELLI ROBERTA 1444 7,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80600G UGOLINI CHIARA 1445 7,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B BELLUZZI GIULIA 1446 7,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C GUIDA ANNALISA 1447 7,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 SICIGNANO LUCIO 1448 7,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B PASSINI CATERINA 1449 7,65 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82800C STAIBANO NICOLA 1450 7,65 N S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPC020008 AGUECI VITALBA 1451 7,65 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80600G MINARDI RITA 1452 7,65 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 GARGIULO AGOSTINO 1453 7,65 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N CACCAVALE ROBERTA 1454 7,65 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X ANGIOLINI FABIO 1455 7,65 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V MELFI LAURA 1456 7,65 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 SIANO RACHELE 1457 7,63 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B ALIQUÒ ANTONINA 1458 7,63 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B IEZZI CAMILLO ANTONELLO 1459 7,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V PECCERELLA MARIA FRANCESCA 1460 7,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P GUALANDI JESSICA 1461 7,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80400X SALEMI SALVINA 1462 7,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E VETRO GIUSEPPE 1463 7,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C MONTANARI ENRICO 1464 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E CANTIELLO PRISCO 1465 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 BRUNO ANTONIO PASQUALE 1466 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A LANDOLFI MICHELE 1467 7,60 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 VERTA ROBERTO 1468 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC824005 CARRATU' GERARDO 1469 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 VASTARELLA PASQUALE 1470 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A D'ANNA FRANCESCA 1471 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 DI CRISTO GIUSY 1472 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 CAMBREA ALESSANDRA 1473 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 PISCOPO LUIGI 1474 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B PALAZZI LUCA 1475 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00800B ZACCARIA MARCO 1476 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD01000L BUCCI ALESSANDRO 1477 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 ZAMPELLA ELENA 1478 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82100N AUTIERO EMANUELA AMELIA 1479 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 AFFUSO VALENTINA 1480 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A BUGEA GIULIA 1481 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A RULLO DAMIANO 1482 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC845006 ROMEO EGLE 1483 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T GALLI CHIARA 1484 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B AZZANI FEDERICA 1485 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B ZANAGLIA ENZO 1486 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T STAIBANO GIACOMO 1487 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CHIRICHELLA GIOVANNI 1488 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 RITACCO DEVIS FRANCESCO 1489 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 PANE ANTONIO 1490 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B MAIELLO ELISA 1491 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82700L CANNAROZZI ALESSANDRO 1492 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02100T GUARINO GIORGIO 1493 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A DELLE DONNE ANGELICA 1494 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC845006 CHIZONITI FRANCESCA 1495 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82600R RUSSO MAURIZIO 1496 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80500Q FERRADINO RAFFAELLA 1497 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 LIGUORI GIOACCHINO 1498 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTA03000B SETTEMBRE MARIA PIA 1499 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C CANTERGIANI ROSSANA 1500 7,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N DEL VECCHIO ROSA 1501 7,58 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A SANNINO LUIGI 1502 7,57 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 COVIELLO DOMENICO 1503 7,57 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A DE MARTINO FRANCESCO 1504 7,55 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83400Q PULIERI ROSSANA 1505 7,55 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 SCORZIELLO GIANLUCA 1506 7,55 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 LAEZZA GIANLUIGI 1507 7,55 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 TIROTTA VERONICA 1508 7,55 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G DEMETRIO DANIELE CARMELO 1509 7,55 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02300D LOSITO GIOVANNI PAOLO 1510 7,55 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 VARANO ROSARIO SIMONE 1511 7,52 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 PALUMBO GIUSEPPE 1512 7,52 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G SAMAAN SIMONA 1513 7,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC846002 LETIZIA ANTONIETTA 1514 7,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C RIGHI MORENA 1515 7,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 TAMMARO FRANCESCA 1516 7,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E MELIS OMAR 1517 7,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 GALANTE MELISSA GIUSEPPA 1518 7,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI030007 DE PASCALIS ANNA NADIR 1519 7,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B RICCIARDI GIUSI 1520 7,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B IANNOTTA FRANCESCO 1521 7,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 ROMITO SILVIO 1522 7,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T SIMONINI ILARIA 1523 7,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N PIERNO PASQUALE 1524 7,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 ABATE ANNA DOMENICA 1525 7,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 GENTILE EMILIA 1526 7,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C NARDELLA MICHELANGELO 1527 7,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G MARRAMAO TERESA 1528 7,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B FERRARI MARIELLA 1529 7,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A ULCARI SILVIO 1530 7,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC816006 SERAFINI DANIELE 1531 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01600A MEROLILLO GIUSEPPE 1532 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84400A MIGLIACCIO FABIANA PIA 1533 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 BALZANO GIUSEPPA 1534 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 FEDERICO EMILY 1535 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC829008 NUOZZI LUCA 1536 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM10600D ZAMPELLA ALESSANDRO 1537 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V CARIATI NICOLA 1538 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L COLAO MICHELE 1539 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X REA VIVIANA 1540 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 GOLIA ANTONIO 1541 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B GUERRA ELEONORA 1542 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G BELLISSIMO MIRIAM 1543 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N RUGGIANO LUIGI 1544 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 LIVERA ANGELA 1545 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P MOCCIA ALESSANDRO 1546 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 DI BONA CIPRIANO 1547 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 ESPOSITO PIETRO 1548 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T PAMPALONE ROSALBA 1549 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 ASTORINO MATTEO 1550 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 PENNA GIOVANNI 1551 7,50 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 IOELE RAFFAELE 1552 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 PIOMBINO MICHELE GIOVANNI 1553 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A DI PERI SARA 1554 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 CARMELLINO ALESSANDRA 1555 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 RIGGI VINCENZO 1556 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC837007 DE LUCIA VINCENZO 1557 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02100T DI CAMPI FRANCESCO 1558 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G POMPILIO ALESSANDRO 1559 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 SALLAMI MARIEM 1560 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G MORANO ALESSANDRO 1561 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 SCHIPANI SERENA 1562 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 LARENZA SERENA 1563 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T RISPO LUCA 1564 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82100N CIRELLI SALVATORE 1565 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C MARSIGLIA MARIAROSARIA 1566 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS050007 MUSSO MARIA GIOIA 1567 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 RIZZITANO ROBERTA 1568 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83000C ALFIERI GIUSEPPE BORAM 1569 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T BERGONZINI LAURA 1570 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 GUERRIERO CARMEN 1571 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N PINTO ANIELLO 1572 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T FLORIMBI AMBRA 1573 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 CAPONE ALESSANDRO 1574 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 CAROLEO VINCENZO 1575 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 CAPACCIO GIUSEPPE 1576 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 MUSTO VALENTINO 1577 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 MANCUSO FEDERICA 1578 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 RUFFOLO MONICA 1579 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC845006 DI MAIO ILENIA 1580 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G PIPOLO GIUSEPPE 1581 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T GAUDIO CHRISTIAN 1582 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X LEMBA ANNA 1583 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P ROSSI SAMANTHA 1584 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T UVA GIOVANNI 1585 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82200D REALE CHIARA RITA 1586 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C DI MAGLIE ALESSIA 1587 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CARDIELLO CRISTINA 1588 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 CAIOLA ADAM 1589 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C PREDIERI SERENA 1590 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T DE MEO SILVIA 1591 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CRISTONI SONIA 1592 7,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C SALAMONE ELEONORA 1593 7,47 S 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CARUSO FRANCESCO 1594 7,47 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00800B OLIMPO GINA 1595 7,47 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A RICCI PAOLA 1596 7,47 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N COPPOLA FRANCESCO 1597 7,47 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 GRANDINETTI MARIO 1598 7,45 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E BARBATO CARMINE 1599 7,45 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A VACCARELLO DOMENICA 1600 7,45 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 VELLECA ELISA 1601 7,45 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83900V VACATELLO GIUSEPPE 1602 7,45 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G DIANA GIULIA ANTONIETTA 1603 7,45 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00600Q ZACCARELLI LUIGI 1604 7,42 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E DE MARCO FRANCESCA 1605 7,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 PRATO BEATRICE 1606 7,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T ESPOSITO CARLO 1607 7,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N VELARDO CARMELO 1608 7,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P GIORDANI MANUELA 1609 7,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 MEZZAPELLE LUANA 1610 7,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A LA MANTIA GIORGIA 1611 7,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 D'ANTUONO ROSARIO 1612 7,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T GRISPINO VALENTINA 1613 7,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N DI GIOVANNI DARIO 1614 7,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P DI CAPUA DIEGO 1615 7,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80400X RIVA MARIATERESA 1616 7,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V MAGRI' GIULIANA 1617 7,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00600Q BALBA MASSIMO 1618 7,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 SCHIANCHI SERENA 1619 7,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 CAROTENUTO LUCIA ANNUNZIATA 1620 7,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 ALBA SAVERIO 1621 7,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS003008 IMPELLIZZERI PRIMO 1622 7,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84400A PACI FRANCESCA 1623 7,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC846002 CARNEVALE ALESSIA 1624 7,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 MARINO GIUSEPPE 1625 7,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N PRISCOGLIO ROBERTO 1626 7,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 CIONI MANUEL 1627 7,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N VACATELLO ALESSANDRO 1628 7,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 BONACORSI SAMANTHA 1629 7,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A PIFFERI LUCA 1630 7,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T BRUNO RICCARDO 1631 7,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS030002 SPINAZZOLA FRANCESCA 1632 7,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 MAZZUCCHELLI GIORGIO 1633 7,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A SILVESTRE NUNZIA 1634 7,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 ARETINO ANTONELLA 1635 7,40 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02300D SATERIALE CLAUDIO BRUNO 1636 7,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T DE STEFANO LUIGI 1637 7,35 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 ORTOLEVA LOREDANA 1638 7,35 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80600G COLO' TIZIANA 1639 7,35 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS030002 ROSA ANTONELLA 1640 7,35 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 FERRIGNO ELIDE 1641 7,35 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS050007 MELITA ILARIA MARIA 1642 7,35 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B PASSARETTI CARMINE 1643 7,33 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B PRONESTI' GIUSEPPE 1644 7,33 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N MAZZA CINZIA 1645 7,33 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 MARANGONI ERICA 1646 7,33 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T FIENGO CINZIA 1647 7,33 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 CERCIELLO FRANCESCO 1648 7,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 DE IULIO FIORENTINA 1649 7,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 CRISTONI CRISTINA 1650 7,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC845006 SARPA GRAZIELLA 1651 7,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N SORRENTINO MARIALUISA 1652 7,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T PRETI LAURA 1653 7,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T FIAMINGO ANTONIA 1654 7,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 BRUNETTI LAURA 1655 7,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPC020008 CORNICELLO PASQUALE 1656 7,32 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T PAGANO MARIA 1657 7,32 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82200D MONTE PASQUALE 1658 7,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N INTERMOIA MARIO 1659 7,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C ESPOSITO ALFREDO 1660 7,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A NICOLOSI ANNA MARIA 1661 7,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 DELL'AVERSANA ROSA 1662 7,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B MIRABILE AURELIA 1663 7,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI030007 FIORETTI MARGHERITA 1664 7,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 D'AGOSTINO MARIANNA 1665 7,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC838003 DI PALMA MARIA 1666 7,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C DI SALVATORE MORENA 1667 7,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N MARINELLA PASQUALINA 1668 7,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM10600D DINESCU OANA ANDREEA 1669 S 7,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85100D MASTROIANNI GIUSEPPE 1670 7,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C BONTA' SALVATORE 1671 7,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81900N CIRASA INZAUTO ROSALBA NELLA 1672 7,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 ARCOPINTO VINCENZO 1673 7,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N FASANO CRISTIAN 1674 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C GRAZIANO ANTONIO 1675 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 FIORE GIUSEPPE 1676 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 GRILLO LUIGI 1677 7,30 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N CANNAVACCIUOLO PIETRO 1678 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00800B DELLA VOLPE ROSA 1679 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 DITRANI FRANCESCO 1680 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C INGENITO GIOVANNI 1681 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C GUGGINO FRANCESCO 1682 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B CERFEDA ALESSANDRA 1683 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T D'AIUTO MARIA TERESA 1684 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82200D PETTI ALESSANDRO 1685 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 CHISARI VALERIA 1686 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T BONINI AURORA 1687 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P FINIZIO CHIARA 1688 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T LINEA MARCO 1689 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A SENES LARA 1690 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81900N PANEK PAULINA EWELINA 1691 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83000C ZOLLO SARA 1692 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC808007 IAVOLATO CATERINA 1693 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 CARFI' EMANUELE 1694 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C TRIOLO FRANCESCA 1695 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V MENNELLA CARMELA 1696 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B CAPPELLINI CLAUDIA 1697 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83900V DI RUOCCO GIULIA 1698 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 RUSSO ROSA 1699 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 RIZZELLO ANTONIO 1700 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X GRAZIOSI DEBORAH 1701 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B PURCARO ALESSIA 1702 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 CAPOZZA LUANA 1703 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 CIUFFREDA ANTONIO 1704 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A SILVESTRE FRANCESCO 1705 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 MURACA MELANIA 1706 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00800B DELL'OMO FRANCESCO 1707 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 CARINI FRANCA 1708 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 DI DOMENICO ROBERTA 1709 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B CAPUTO NICOLA 1710 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84900D TATONE IMMACOLATA 1711 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G LICCI PAOLA 1712 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N PICCOLO CARMINE 1713 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 DI CANDIA GERARDO FELICE 1714 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 FRAGIELLO LOREDANA 1715 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC823009 DE VANNA DOMENICO 1716 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B NOCERA SARA 1717 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 LERARIO VINCENZO 1718 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A COSTABILE MANUELA 1719 7,30 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T ROMANO NATASCIA 1720 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N ABATE LUIGI 1721 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 DI CARLO MASSIMILIANO 1722 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E MAISTO GUIDO 1723 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 INGARGIOLA LOREDANA 1724 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CATALDO ROSANNA 1725 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N VALENTI PATRIZIA 1726 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 BOVA TERESA 1727 7,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01900T SARCONIO GIULIANO 1728 7,28 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T TARASIO ANGELA 1729 7,28 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N SORRENTINO GERARDO 1730 7,27 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 PLUMARI MARIA 1731 7,27 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G LO BUGLIO SALVATORE 1732 7,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS030002 SCIALDONE MARIA NICOLE 1733 7,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82100N GAROFALO CONCETTINA 1734 7,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00800B MOSCA LUCIANO 1735 7,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 GALLO FRANCESCO 1736 7,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82100N DELLA LOGGIA ANNAMARIA 1737 7,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 CRISCUOLO FULVIO 1738 7,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD01000L NICOLOSI GIUSEPPE 1739 7,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC811003 MACCHIONE RICCARDO 1740 7,23 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C TIMELLINI FRANCESCA 1741 7,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E OLIGO GIUSEPPE 1742 7,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B DEL PRETE MARIA GRAZIA 1743 7,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 SCIRETTA VINCENZO 1744 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 COSTANZINI CHIARA 1745 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T CASTELLANO ENRICO 1746 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 ROSAMILIA CLAUDIA 1747 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A BREGLIA SAMANTHA 1748 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X MANGANARO SAVERIO 1749 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P STRANGIS VERONICA FRANCESCA 1750 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T FORTE MARIARCA 1751 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS04000L SCORZELLI LORENZO 1752 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01900T ESPOSITO PASQUALE 1753 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83900V GAROFANO MARINA 1754 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM173008 FLORIMONTE MARIANTONIETTA 1755 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00800B MEGALE MICHELE 1756 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V D'AMICO ANTONINO 1757 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V CERNERA FEDERICO 1758 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPC020008 CORBASA MARCO 1759 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L COSTA ANDREA 1760 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E NIGRO GIUSEPPE ROSARIO 1761 7,20 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 PIGNALOSA EMILIANA 1762 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 D'AVELLA VINCENZO 1763 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 INGRASSIA LUCA 1764 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C SORVILLO MARIO 1765 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V GEMELLI FRANCESCO 1766 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 VELLA ALESSIA 1767 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 VOSINO RAFFAELE 1768 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82100N ROSI MARCELLA 1769 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 ROMANO GIUSEPPINA 1770 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 RICCIO IVANA 1771 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84900D FILIPPELLI GIUSY 1772 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B LI VIGNI SALVATORE 1773 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 TEBALDI ELISA 1774 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A BENVISI RICCARDO 1775 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS050007 SANTOPUOLI NICOLA 1776 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L BOTTALICO MARIA 1777 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 GIORDANO ROSA 1778 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T SOLMI STEFANO 1779 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM10600D CIARLA FRANCESCO 1780 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 MORSILLO INCORONATA 1781 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N CARILLO FRANCESCO 1782 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 MINGHELLI RENZO 1783 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 VACCARI FABIO 1784 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM173008 BUETI CHIARA SERAFINA ANNA 1785 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 MENDOZZA ELENA 1786 7,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T COMERCI DOMENICO 1787 7,18 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 CHILETTI DANIEL 1788 7,17 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C RONCARATI MARIA 1789 7,17 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N ROVITO IDA 1790 7,17 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 NOCERINO CIRA 1791 7,17 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E LISTINGE MASSIMO 1792 7,17 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A PASSERINI RITA 1793 7,17 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 BARBARINO GIUSEPPE 1794 7,15 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 TERRANOVA EMILIO 1795 7,15 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 FOGLIA ERNESTO 1796 7,15 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P CASSIA DANILO 1797 7,13 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 GUCCIONE VITA 1798 7,13 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82200D NOVIELLO PAOLA 1799 7,13 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC845006 DIONISIO MARIA TERESA 1800 7,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85100D DE BIASE ALESSIA 1801 7,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A SELVAGGIO GIOVANNI 1802 7,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 DI COSTANZO BARBARA 1803 7,10 S 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC824005 SCHIAVO SALVATORE 1804 7,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C FOGLIARO MARICA 1805 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 CALANDRA LUIGI 1806 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI030007 GENITO RAFFAELE 1807 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N IACICCO DANIELE 1808 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80400X COLUCCIA SAIRA 1809 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C ESPOSITO GIULIA 1810 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T COCCO LILIANA FRANCESCA 1811 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G TROTTA ALLEGRA 1812 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82100N IRNO ALESSANDRO 1813 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS003008 LEONE FENISIA 1814 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A UCCELLARI GIOVANNI 1815 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 GIANCATERINO EMANUELE 1816 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E PRINCI AGAZIO 1817 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N GERACI SIMONA 1818 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02100T VENTURELLI DAVIDE 1819 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N VACATELLO DAVIDE 1820 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC803004 BARONI JESSIKA 1821 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS050007 PATULLO STEFANO 1822 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 SGARRA EMANUELLA 1823 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 ALTOMARE PIETRO 1824 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 MANZI ANTONIO 1825 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 CIMITILE STEFANO 1826 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02300D FERRARO ROBERTA 1827 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G LORETO FEDERICO 1828 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P FRANZAROLI DEBORA 1829 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD01000L DEFELICE GIUSEPPE 1830 7,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 ANNIBALE ARMANDO 1831 7,08 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC829008 SCHETTINO FRANCESCO 1832 7,05 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A INGLESE ANTONIO PASQUALE 1833 7,05 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B TROIANO FRANCESCO 1834 7,05 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 FIORE SELENE 1835 7,05 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80600G BABAN ALEXANDRA 1836 7,04 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 TENUTA EMILIO 1837 7,01 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 RUSSO GIUSEPPINA 1838 7,01 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C CARLUCCI GENEROSO 1839 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 MENNELLA CIRO 1840 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G DI STEFANO ERICA PAMELA 1841 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83900V FIORE FRANCESCO 1842 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02300D PENDOLINO MOIRA 1843 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CAUSHAJ AURORA 1844 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84400A LONGOBARDI VINCENZO 1845 7 S 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS030002 D'AGOSTINO DOMENICA MERI 1846 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC832004 DI MONACO ALBINO 1847 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS030002 BOSCO FABRIZIO 1848 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T DI GAETANO FRANCESCA 1849 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS003008 MONDA ANTONIO 1850 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 AVITABILE MARIA LUISA 1851 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N CIRIGLIANO ANGELA MARIA TERESA 1852 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T PAOLOZZA DORIANO 1853 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 BINAGGIA LUANA 1854 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 ESPOSITO PAOLA 1855 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B MASTROCOLA TIZIANA 1856 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C ABBATE SERENA 1857 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 PAOLELLA RAFFAELLA 1858 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E LEVA ELENA 1859 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 SICILIANO SALVATORE 1860 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS050007 BISCOTTI ANGELO 1861 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E OTTAVIANO GAELLE 1862 7 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N BOMBACE SERGIO 1863 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82600R CRISO LUCA 1864 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI030007 ZARRELLA ETTORE 1865 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C ARENTINO ROBERTA 1866 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C MORMINO ALESSIA 1867 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 ARCOPINTO MARIANNA 1868 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01600A CASTALDO ARIANNA 1869 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00800B PELLINO STEFANIA 1870 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L DI BELLA ILENIA 1871 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS030002 ALOI MARIA 1872 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P CARRETTI GIULIA 1873 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC829008 GENTILE CARMINE 1874 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G TERLIZZI DALILA 1875 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80400X PALUMBI MARTINA 1876 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 DESTRO MARZIA 1877 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N GIGLIO CARLO 1878 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A PELLONI BARBARA 1879 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E MERCOGLIANO MICHELA 1880 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B MAFFIA RICORDINO 1881 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A D'ANDREA FEDERICA 1882 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 COLAZZO LAURA 1883 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B POSTIGLIONE FABIO 1884 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C BISIGNANO GIUSEPPE 1885 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 FIENGO GIUSEPPE 1886 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 BASILE DANIELE 1887 7 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 BUSIELLO ALESSIO 1888 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A FAGIANO FRANCESCO 1889 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A STUFA ANGELA 1890 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E GRILLO SERENA 1891 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 RUGGIERI ANTONIO 1892 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 RIGGI PAOLA DOMENICA 1893 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC846002 MERCURIO ALESSANDRO 1894 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X GRISAFI ANGELA 1895 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83400Q MANDARADONI DOMENICA 1896 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 CORGHI MATTEO 1897 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X PLEBISCITA EDMONDO 1898 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC823009 MICCO NICOLETTA 1899 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 CACIOPPO ALESSIA 1900 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83000C SCOGNAMIGLIO CIRO 1901 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N PELUSO FEDERICA 1902 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM06800X AMOROSI CLELIA 1903 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 PADALINO ALESSANDRA 1904 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A BETTINI LAURA 1905 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC803004 ZITO PAOLA RITA 1906 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X FRANCHINI ANDREA 1907 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B ATTANASIO ANGELO CARMINE 1908 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE03600D RAVALDI SILVIA 1909 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B PIOMBINON MARIA JESSICA 1910 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T NICASTRO MICHELA 1911 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 VIGNOLA FRANCESCO 1912 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G PANINI ALBERTO 1913 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A IERACI VINCENZO 1914 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83000C ROMEO FRANCESCA 1915 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G SCORZELLI GIUSEPPE 1916 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T MEZZADRI SILVIA 1917 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X CATRINI FILIPPO DANIELE 1918 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C TUCCI DEBORAH 1919 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T PALMIERI MARIA LIBERA 1920 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B DI GENNARO ALFONSO 1921 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C BREGLIA ROMINA 1922 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE03600D LA CORTE LUCIA 1923 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A OUMERTOU FATIHA 1924 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC808007 LIQUORI ALESSIA 1925 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E LIO' CAROLINA 1926 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 CIRIELLO MARIA 1927 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82100N CAVICCHI CHIARA 1928 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 BONI GABRIELLA 1929 7 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P CORSINI MICHELA 1930 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 IARROBINO GIUSEPPINA 1931 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82700L D ERRICO ROSSELLA 1932 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P CAVICCHIOLI CHIARA 1933 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80500Q VICIDOMINI ANTONIO 1934 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80400X AUDINO IRENE 1935 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 LACERENZA FRANCESCO 1936 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P MAZZINI MARIATERESA 1937 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 CARBOTTI ANGELA 1938 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T LEONE MARIA CARMELA 1939 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A DE VINCENTIIS ANNA 1940 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 RUGGIERO GABRIELLA 1941 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T MENABUE FRANCESCA 1942 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C REGGIANI GABRIELE 1943 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G MATTICOLI ASSUNTA 1944 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A TAGLIAZUCCHI SABRINA 1945 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A GRAZIOSI CRISTINA 1946 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 CORCILLO ANNAMARIA 1947 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 BIFFARELLA FERRUCCIO 1948 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E MARIANI CRISTINA 1949 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 RINALDI RITA 1950 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 MANDIELLO DOMENICO 1951 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 MARTINELLI LAURA 1952 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G DEGLIESPOSTI MARIA GRAZIA 1953 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T LUPICA IMPANNOCCHIA DANIELA 1954 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E DI GIORGIO CAMILLA 1955 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T PRINCIPE ROSARIO 1956 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A SCARDINA GIUSEPPA 1957 7 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 FILANNINO SIMONETTA 1958 6,97 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83900V GUIDA ANNAMARIA 1959 6,97 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM06800X CAVANI GIANNA 1960 6,97 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM06800X FERRARO SALVATORE 1961 6,97 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T PELLICARI FRANCESCO 1962 6,97 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 AMODIO ANGELO 1963 6,95 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V IANNOTTA PAOLO 1964 6,95 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T BUONERBA DANIELA 1965 6,95 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82100N PETTI MARIA 1966 6,95 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 SCIBETTA CARMELO 1967 6,93 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N MARINO ALFONSO 1968 6,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 DI GIOIA MILENA 1969 6,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 TORTORA EDUARDO 1970 6,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 CRUOGLIO FIORENZO 1971 6,90 S 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00800B SEMBIANTE STEFANO 1972 6,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C TERMANINI VITTORIA 1973 6,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V CITRO CALABRESE ROCCO 1974 6,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CRETELLA NADIA 1975 6,90 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPC020008 DE PASCALE LUIGI EMANUELE 1976 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T LO TRUGLIO ROSALINDA 1977 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 IZZO GAETANO 1978 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N CURCIO VINCENZO 1979 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80500Q DESTRO GIUSEPPE 1980 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 BISICCHIA FEDERICA 1981 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V MARINO DOMENICO 1982 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 PUCA MARIO 1983 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B MINEI ROSANNA 1984 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G FOGLIARO DOMENICO 1985 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G GRILLO DOMENICO 1986 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 PERROTTA DEBORA 1987 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T GALLORO DOMENICO 1988 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 DI ZEO SANDRA 1989 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G BIGGIO AVE 1990 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82800C BURAGLIA ENZO 1991 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N PASTORELLA BALDASSARE PIO 1992 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P FERRARI ERICA 1993 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CROCI ENRICO 1994 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTA03000B RIZZI DOMENICO ROBERTO 1995 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P SUFFRITTI SARA 1996 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82600R ALESSIO FRANCESCO 1997 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X MATTIELLO MARIA 1998 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E RICCO CARMEN 1999 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC832004 COVONE ANTONIO 2000 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 MINELLI MARGHERITA 2001 6,90 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G CREDI LUCIANO 2002 6,85 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 BIANCOSPINO MARCO 2003 6,85 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01600A DEL GAUDIO CLAUDIO 2004 6,85 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P DI SALVATORE JEAN MICHEL 2005 6,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 CIOTTA DANIELE 2006 6,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 SERPE ANTONIETTA 2007 6,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N DE CIANCIO LUCA 2008 6,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P MININNI CARMINE 2009 6,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83900V PELLICCIA BIAGIO 2010 6,85 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B GHERARDI BEATRICE 2011 6,83 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A GIRGENTI GIOVANNA 2012 6,83 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC824005 COFONE FRANCESCO 2013 6,83 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C MATRISCIANO MARIO 2014 6,83 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80400X STANCO MARIA TERESA 2015 6,83 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A GIUSTI ELISABETTA 2016 6,83 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A GAGLIARDO SALVATORE 2017 6,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 MOCCIA IGNAZIO 2018 6,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C MONTI CRISTINA 2019 6,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L DI MAURO GIOVANNI 2020 6,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC831008 DI BONA MARIO 2021 6,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82700L SIVERO LUCIA 2022 6,80 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 GAROFANO AUGUSTO 2023 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N DE LUCIA ORAZIO 2024 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G VITA SONIA 2025 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80600G GRANDI ANDREA 2026 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CAROZZA EMANUELE 2027 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 BONAVITA DAVIDE 2028 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC816006 GNOCCHI MARTINA 2029 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N AMORETTI ANNABELLA 2030 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T CUOGHI ILARIA 2031 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 VECCHIE' YLENIA 2032 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E DE MARCO DANIELE 2033 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B LEONE MATTEO 2034 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B DE PUNZIO KATIA 2035 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N OLIVIERO ESHA 2036 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 MASSARIA GIUSEPPE 2037 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X GRASSO GIOVANNA 2038 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N LIYANA ARACHCHIGE THILINA UDANA SILVA 2039 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01900T GOGLIA PASQUALE 2040 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T TAGLIANI SIMONE 2041 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 CHIRICO MARIA 2042 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B MONTANARI GIULIA 2043 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T LASCALA SALVATORE 2044 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 D'ONOFRIO ANNA 2045 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 MINISTERI CLARA 2046 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00600Q FEROCE RITA 2047 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P LICATA ROSA 2048 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 DE GREGORIO VALERIA EMANUELA 2049 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 CAMORANI DAVIDE 2050 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 POLLASTO FILIPPO 2051 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T D'ANNIBALE SERENA 2052 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS030002 D'AVINO LUCIANO 2053 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P SEMERARO LORENZO 2054 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE03600D NUCERA ANNA 2055 6,80 N 2021-08-10

co
di

ce
A

O
O

 -
 R

E
G

IS
T

R
O

 P
R

O
T

O
C

O
LL

O
 -

 0
00

39
42

 -
 1

3/
08

/2
02

1 
- 

C
03

 -
 U



DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 BIOLCHINI PAOLA 2056 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00800B GUARINO GIOACCHINO 2057 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 NICOSIA CARMEN 2058 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B ROMANO FRANCESCO 2059 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE03600D DE ZARLO RAFFAELE 2060 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E MOTTA PAOLO 2061 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 PERRELLA FELICE 2062 6,80 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 PASCALE ROCCO 2063 6,78 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS003008 BRUNO GIUSEPPE PIETRO 2064 6,75 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B SPERLINGA RAISSA 2065 6,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM06800X BOZZANI RICCARDO 2066 6,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G LUPO NICOLA 2067 6,75 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B MURO ANNA 2068 6,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 BOTTA NICOL 2069 6,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE03600D CARACCIOLO ELEONORA 2070 6,70 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T SANNINO DANIELE 2071 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N ZURZOLO MICHELANGELO 2072 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 DI COSTANZO ANGELO 2073 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85100D DI BERNARDO FEDERICA 2074 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC832004 TROISI ALESSANDRA 2075 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T DE MARTINO ALESSIA 2076 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 FARACI TERESA 2077 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTA03000B CILLA NICOLA 2078 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 MAGLIULO MARIO 2079 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 BRANCATO FEDERICA 2080 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C BOCCHETTI FRANCESCA 2081 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 QUAGLIANI JACOPO 2082 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC846002 DI NAPOLI CARMINA 2083 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 PICCOLO ILARIA 2084 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T SANTORO DOMENICO 2085 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC816006 DI MARTINO MASSIMO 2086 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N BARBIERI BEATRICE 2087 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01900T MORELLO ANTONINO 2088 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 CUCINOTTA ANTONIO 2089 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C SAULLO MICHELA 2090 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE037009 FIORITA RICCARDO 2091 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P GIORDANO PIETRO 2092 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P SALOMONE EMANUELA 2093 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 MAURIELLO VINCENZO 2094 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T MALAGUTI ROSMERY 2095 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 RONCHETTI FRANCESCA 2096 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L MEOLI SILVIA 2097 6,70 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01600A GUARIGLIA MARCO 2098 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPC020008 VIRGA FILIPPO 2099 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 DI ROSA ANTONINO 2100 6,70 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 ANNIBALE GIULIO 2101 6,68 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI030007 TACCONE STEFANIA 2102 6,67 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T FRATTA GIUSEPPINA 2103 6,67 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82700L DISTEFANO CONCETTO 2104 6,67 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A ABBALEO ELEONORA 2105 6,67 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B SCAGLIONI MARCELLA 2106 6,67 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P LODI SAMUELE 2107 6,67 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 PALUMBO ANTONIO 2108 6,67 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T GALLI LUISA 2109 6,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P TISCI FRANCESCO 2110 6,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C SAIONI MICHELA 2111 6,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC838003 NOCERINO MARIA 2112 6,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B ZOMPARELLI LAURA 2113 6,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A MUNNO IDA 2114 6,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T RESTUCCIA TERESA 2115 6,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C LO CHIATTO FLORIANO 2116 6,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 GIROLDI MARIA CRISTINA 2117 6,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 FALACE LUISA 2118 6,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 BARBERA FRANDANISA ANGELA 2119 6,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 BERSELLI MONICA 2120 6,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N CICELLINI MARIA ROSARIA 2121 6,67 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 ESPOSITO NICOLA 2122 6,65 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N PAGANO MAFALDA 2123 6,65 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C FLORIMONTE LUCA 2124 6,65 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 TIERNO FABRIZIO 2125 6,65 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V D'ANGELO ARTURO 2126 6,63 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 SPINELLA NICOLO' 2127 6,63 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 NAPOLITANO MARIA FELICIA 2128 6,63 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G PERRI FRANCO 2129 6,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 FABRIANI CRISTINA 2130 6,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B ATTANASIO ERMELINDA MARIA 2131 6,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 CIOCE ILARIA 2132 6,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01600A BUSIELLO BIAGIO 2133 6,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A MINI VALENTINA 2134 6,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 PAPA FORTUNATO 2135 6,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P MATTIOLI LORENZO 2136 6,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 RAPINI ANTONELLA 2137 6,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T MARULLI SERGIO 2138 6,60 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC829008 TOMASELLO ANGELO 2139 6,60 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G MARINO CHIARA 2140 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N DI BELLO GIULIO 2141 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS003008 ALBA MARIKA 2142 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81900N SCOGNAMIGLIO SARA 2143 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 INGLESE GIUSEPPE 2144 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N NOCERINO FRANCESCA MARIA PIA 2145 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC816006 RONCAGLIA STEFANO 2146 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 MINGRONE CATALDO 2147 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 BARTOLUCCI MARIELLA 2148 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T SALATINO VALENTINA 2149 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80600G PAGLIAI GIULIA 2150 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 GIANNELLA VINCENZA 2151 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80400X GENZALE MARTINA 2152 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 DUCHETTA ANTHEA MARINA 2153 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80400X CHIELLA ANTONELLA DOMENICA 2154 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C BELARDO LUCREZIA 2155 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T LA TORRE PAOLO 2156 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 CATARUOZZOLO MICHELE 2157 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 MARIANI GIORGIA 2158 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X DE GUGLIELMO PIERPAOLO 2159 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 LUINO ESTER MARIA 2160 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P LICCARDO FRANCESCO 2161 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C TAZZALFI BARBARA 2162 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 MINICHINI ASSUNTA 2163 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 LASCO GIUSEPPE 2164 6,60 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P GULLO SALVATORE 2165 6,58 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E PIRAS LUIGI 2166 6,55 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTA03000B MONDA GIOVANNI 2167 6,55 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N SCOTTO DI QUACQUERO MARIO 2168 6,55 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E SICIGNANO GENNARO 2169 6,55 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P CORMACI VINCENZO 2170 6,55 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84900D CURCIO ERMINIA 2171 6,55 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T SCALCIONE GIOVANNI 2172 6,51 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A FRANCO EMANUELA 2173 6,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B MANCINI SARA 2174 6,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T LA CAVA BIANCAMARIA 2175 6,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01600A MEROLILLO DEBORAH 2176 6,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC831008 ESPOSITO TIZIANA 2177 6,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84400A DE CREA FRANCESCO 2178 6,50 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85100D SENESE GIUSEPPE 2179 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 DELL'ANNA AURORA 2180 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 FORTUNATO ANTONIO 2181 6,50 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C DE DONNO GIULIANA 2182 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E GUGLIELMI LEONARDO NUNZIO 2183 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC831008 TRINACCIO SIRIA 2184 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V ACCARDO MARTINA 2185 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC823009 NUTRICATO GIULIA 2186 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A MEROLA UMBERTO 2187 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 DE PRISCO VALENTINA 2188 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A PIGNATARI NATALIA 2189 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 CANNIZZARO DOMENICO ANTONIO 2190 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 BOSSONE MATILDE 2191 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS050007 PALUMBO ANIELLO 2192 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 GURRISI EMANUELE 2193 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 LIGNELLI IVAN 2194 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 RUGGIERO DANIELE 2195 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T ROMPIANESI ANDREA 2196 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P NIZZA MARIAROSARIA 2197 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 LA VELA STEFANO 2198 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P EL AARIF STEFANIA 2199 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 VECCHIE' CRISTIANO 2200 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G MARINO FRANCESCA 2201 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T CAPIZZI SILVIA 2202 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P ARENA MICHELE 2203 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 GURRISI SEBASTIANO 2204 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B CONTE LORELLA 2205 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM173008 CINQUEGRANA MANILA 2206 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 VULLO ALESSANDRO 2207 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A VANZANELLA CATERINA 2208 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B CHIRICO GIOVANNA 2209 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N BELLO GIOVANNI 2210 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM06800X ELIA IPPAZIO 2211 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CARNEVALE TERESA 2212 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T GALATOLA ANTONIO 2213 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 MARZO CARLO 2214 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G MACCAFERRI CARLOTTA 2215 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 VITIELLO LUCIA 2216 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A DI MARZO DANIELA 2217 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P BARLETTA ANTONELLA 2218 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A SPALLANZANI GIANLUCA 2219 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N PALMIERI GIOVANNI 2220 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83900V COGLIANO MARIA FRANCA 2221 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 CICCARELLI DOMENICO ANTONIO 2222 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01900T MANFREDI CLAUDIA PIERINA 2223 6,50 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 MORANO ANGIOLINA 2224 6,50 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A MILITO FRANCESCO 2225 6,48 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 COLUCCI GIUSEPPE 2226 6,48 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L BLEVE BIAGIO ROSSANO 2227 6,47 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 FUSTO SILVANA 2228 6,47 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X MANCINA FRANCESCO 2229 6,45 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 PETROLO SABINA 2230 6,45 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 GALEA VINCENZO 2231 6,45 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82200D PREITI DOMENICO 2232 6,45 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 SOFIA NUNZIO 2233 6,45 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B GIORDANO SALVATORE 2234 6,45 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C GALVAGNA PIERINA 2235 6,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P MINARDI BIANCA 2236 6,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B SVILUPPO ANTONIO 2237 6,40 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 MASCI CLAUDIO 2238 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A NOVIELLO FRANCESCO 2239 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80400X BASCO DANTE 2240 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P SAVINI PAOLA 2241 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B DEL PIANO GIANLUCA 2242 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI030007 CRISTIANI NICOLA 2243 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 ESPOSITO PASQUALE 2244 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V LAVECCHIA STEFANIA VALERIA 2245 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C RIINA MARIA ALESSANDRA 2246 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A MEROLA FEDERICA 2247 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X RAMMAIRONE LUCIA 2248 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC832004 SUNSERI VINCENZO 2249 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T RIZZERI MARCO 2250 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 ALBANO FEDERICA 2251 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A LA TORRE FELICEANTONIO 2252 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P MUROLO TONIA 2253 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC832004 FERRARA VINCENZO 2254 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C MATTERA MICHELE 2255 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V MARTINIELLO LIVIO 2256 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01900T DE ANGELIS ROSA BELLA 2257 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E MARINO ELEONORA 2258 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B BUCO ASSUNTA 2259 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B MARCHIO ALFONSINA ANNA 2260 6,40 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 BORTOLOTTI DANIELA 2261 6,35 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 BREVIGLIERI LUCA 2262 6,35 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 VENTURELLI DEBORA 2263 6,35 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 GIANCOLA GIOVANNI 2264 6,35 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B SAPONIERI PASQUA STEFANIA 2265 6,33 S 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N CUFFARO PASQUALE SALVATORE 2266 6,33 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 AMICO MARIO 2267 6,33 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C MONTANARI MARCO 2268 6,33 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC816006 ZOLLO IVAN 2269 6,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C GRANDI SONIA 2270 6,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 PADALINO ASSUNTA 2271 6,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC845006 CUBITOSI MARIANNA 2272 6,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B VICINI ELISA DEBORA 2273 6,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02100T MEI TIZIANA 2274 6,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC831008 CIOBANI JENNIFER 2275 6,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A BALZANO GIUSEPPE 2276 6,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B RONGHI CARMELA 2277 6,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM173008 GIUGLIANO TOBIA 2278 6,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V SCORZIELLO OLGA 2279 6,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B NAPOLETANO MARIANNA 2280 6,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B COGLIANO ANGELO 2281 6,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 DE PASCALIS SEBASTIANO 2282 6,33 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C ARENTINO DANIELE 2283 6,31 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 SALZILLO ANDREA 2284 6,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T BALDARI GIUSEPPA 2285 6,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC832004 SCHETTINO VALERIA 2286 6,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPPA MARIA 2287 6,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC816006 PERGAMO GIUSEPPE 2288 6,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 GIORDANO FRANCESCO DAVIDE 2289 6,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T TESTA ANTONIO 2290 6,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V LUZZETTI DARIO 2291 6,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 MANGANIELLO ANTONIO 2292 6,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM06800X IOVINELLI GENEROSO 2293 6,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82600R IOSSA ANNALISA 2294 6,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CASTELLI ANNA 2295 6,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02300D ANNECCA LUCIA 2296 6,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80400X PALDINO EMANUELA 2297 6,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P CERRI ALESSANDRO 2298 6,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L IALUNA ALESSANDRO 2299 6,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 ODORIFERO LUIGI 2300 6,30 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N TUCCI MARCO 2301 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00800B CASTALDO FILOMENA 2302 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 LIGNELLI ALDO 2303 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC823009 SAPIENZA MARCO 2304 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 GAITO LAVINIA 2305 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 BORGIA ANTONINO 2306 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E IMBIMBO LORENZO 2307 6,30 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N MASIELLO GIOVANNA 2308 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPC020008 MONTICELLI FRANCESCO 2309 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C DI MATTEO MARIO 2310 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE040005 ZUCCHI CHIARA 2311 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 ARCURI ANDREA 2312 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V SCALA CARMINE 2313 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83400Q DAMASCATO ALFONSO 2314 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01600A SCOGNAMIGLIO ISABEL 2315 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V TURRISI MARIA ELENA 2316 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81900N ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE 2317 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 SESTO PIERDOMENICO 2318 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 BONANNO RICCARDO 2319 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC808007 GALLO UMBERTO 2320 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N VERDOLIVO LIBERATO 2321 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A AMELINO WILLIAM ACHILLE 2322 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82200D MANZO MASSIMILIANO 2323 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS003008 MASSA CARMEN 2324 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 FOSCHINI FEDERICA 2325 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T CALLOZZO CIFALA' GIACOMO 2326 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T ALVINO ANNA 2327 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T OSEI TUTU RUDY 2328 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E MONTAGNA PRISCILLA 2329 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X SIMEONE CARMINE 2330 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T AQUINO DOMENICO 2331 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B LAMPITELLI GIOVANNI 2332 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC846002 PALUMBO ALESSANDRO 2333 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00800B BUONAGURO GIUSEPPE 2334 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI030007 PENNESTRI' ANTONINO 2335 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C SCAGLIONE ROCCO 2336 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 GUGLIELMINO ROBERTA RITA MARIA 2337 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 SPERA MARIA ELISABETTA 2338 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80400X PALUMBI IRENE 2339 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C SPINZO ELISEO 2340 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83900V PICCOLO GENNARO LUCA 2341 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85100D VIOLINI GIULIA 2342 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 DOMINO CLAUDIO 2343 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 FARELLA LIBERATO 2344 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P CANTERGIANI MIRIAM 2345 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T NOTARANGELO GABRIELLA 2346 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD01000L GALO' ELISABETTA 2347 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 SACCO GIANFRANCO 2348 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 BALUGANI BRUNA 2349 6,30 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82100N MONTEMURRO CARMELA 2350 6,30 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A DI GIROLAMO GIUSEPPINA 2351 6,28 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 CRISTALLO MASSIMILIANO 2352 6,28 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T BIMBO LUIGI 2353 6,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTD03000T ESPOSITO MAURIZIO 2354 6,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 PUCCINI GIORGIA 2355 6,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N CASCONE ANNA 2356 6,25 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC831008 BUSIELLO LUISA 2357 6,23 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 PIAGNOLENTE FRANCESCA 2358 6,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A ARGENZA EMANUELA 2359 6,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 SACCO GENNARINO STEFANO 2360 6,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A NICOLOSI DARIO 2361 6,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC829008 GRASSO CARMELA 2362 6,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 SORRENTINO FILOMENA 2363 6,20 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 PALLADINI MASCIA 2364 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 BRUNO GERARDO ANDREA 2365 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 ADAMI GIULIA 2366 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T ANNUNZIATA GABRIELE 2367 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 MASTROPIETRO SVEVA 2368 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V MARZULLI PIETRO 2369 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N LETTIERI VINCENZO 2370 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 MONACO DANILO 2371 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS003008 AVITABILE MARCO 2372 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 DE MARTINO ILARIA 2373 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80400X NARDI FRONZONI LAURA 2374 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84400A RITACCA ARMANDO 2375 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82100N RASZLINSKA PAULINA 2376 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L VETRELLA MARTINO 2377 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T MORGESE RAFFAELLA 2378 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS050007 RUGOLO ANTONINO GIORGIO 2379 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 CANTERGIANI GIULIA 2380 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B BUONOMO AMBRA 2381 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C DE DONNO MARTINA 2382 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G VACCARO GIUSEPPE 2383 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G FIORE VALENTINA 2384 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CAVALLO PINA 2385 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V FIGARO GIUSEPPE 2386 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84900D FORTE ALESSANDRO 2387 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00800B D'AMICO MARIAGRAZIA 2388 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V IAVARONE RAFFAELA 2389 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82700L PROVENZANO ANGELO 2390 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 CAPPELLETTI PASQUALE 2391 6,20 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 RUSSO ANTONIO 2392 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L PIACENTINI MAURO 2393 6,20 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 GERACI ALESSANDRO 2394 6,17 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS030002 PERRI SANDRA 2395 6,17 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T FERRARA SALVATORE 2396 6,17 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G SALSI BARBARA 2397 6,17 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N BACCA COSIMO 2398 6,17 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC816006 RICCO' STEFANIA 2399 6,17 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C GRANDI PAOLA 2400 6,17 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 ZEZZA NICOLA 2401 6,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A GOBELLO LETIZIA 2402 6,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01600A ABU GHAZI ABDALLAH 2403 6,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C ANDREOLI MANUEL 2404 6,10 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82200D CAMPANA GIUSEPPE 2405 6,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 ZOLLO CRISTINA 2406 6,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P PASSINI VALENTINA 2407 6,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G PIGNALOSA CIRO 2408 6,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X SARNATARO ANDREA 2409 6,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC832004 CIAPARRONE MARIANNA 2410 6,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84300E IERACI ANTONELLA 2411 6,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A REGINALDO DOMENICO LUIGI 2412 6,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 DI CAPRIO VALENTINO 2413 6,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B MURATORI ELISA 2414 6,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 VIOLA EMANUELE 2415 6,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS009007 BIAGINI ALESSANDRO 2416 6,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 PETROSINO SARA 2417 6,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B ANNUNZIATA IMMACOLATA 2418 6,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82600R BECCARI SONDRA 2419 6,10 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 RUSSO SALVATORE 2420 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS02000B SOLEO PASQUALE 2421 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G PAPALIA MARIA 2422 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 MUSTO ORNELLA 2423 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS003008 SEVERINO FRANCESCANTONIO 2424 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC832004 UCCIERO ANTONIO 2425 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A SOLIMENE MIRIAM 2426 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P ARENA ALBERTO 2427 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B VENTURI CHIARA 2428 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 CALABRETTA MARIA LUISA 2429 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02100T CONDELLO ROSA 2430 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC832004 MEROLA MARIAGRAZIA 2431 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C TORREGROSSA FLORIANA 2432 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G PARADISO GAETANO 2433 6 S 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM10600D LA PLACA IRENE 2434 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C CORVINO FRANCESCO PAOLO 2435 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B RISPOLI SILVANA 2436 S 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS080003 DE ROSA ADELE 2437 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G GASIANI LIU 2438 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A CUNSOLO ANGELO 2439 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C TAROZZI JESSICA 2440 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC829008 ALMA CARMELO 2441 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 BRAGA ELENA 2442 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C DI DIO MAURIZIO 2443 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N BARBATO ELENA 2444 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E DIANA GILDA 2445 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC809003 ANNUNZIATA MARIA 2446 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC831008 CAVALIERE ALESSANDRA 2447 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02200N D'ANGELO MASSIMO 2448 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 GELO ROSA 2449 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 D'AVINO ANTONIO 2450 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC845006 COCERIO MAURIZIO 2451 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02100T MARTONE PAOLA 2452 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83000C ROMEO CARLO 2453 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81800T CATANIA MELANIA 2454 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84700T MARTUCCI GIORGIO 2455 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G QUAGLIA ANTONIO 2456 6 S 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84400A BRIGANTINO GUGLIELMO 2457 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS030002 POLLICINO ROBERTO ALESSANDRO DANIELE 2458 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C MASTROIANNI NICOLA 2459 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B BELLO FRANCESCO PIO 2460 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00700G KHEMIRI NOURHENE 2461 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 LATELLA MATTEO 2462 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 DEL GAUDIO AGOSTINO 2463 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T RIGGI ANDREA 2464 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 IRACE ANNA 2465 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC823009 D'ADAMO ALFONSO 2466 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C BONDIOLI ERICA 2467 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T GAGLIO ERNESTINA ALESSIA 2468 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C NATALOTTO FRANCESCO 2469 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P CAVALLORO NICOLE 2470 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84100V CORRADO NICOLA 2471 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01900T BOTTA SEBASTIANO 2472 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02100T GRANATO ANGELO 2473 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C ALAGNA SABRINA 2474 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORC08000G SARDEGNO LUIGI 2475 6 N 2021-08-10
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DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 TANGA MARIA 2476 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85100D D'AMBROSIO GIOVANNI 2477 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS017006 MENZIONE GUERINO ALESSANDRO 2478 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 LONGO ANTONINA IVANA 2479 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80400X GRELLA MATTEO 2480 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 PANICO PASQUALE 2481 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00600Q ABBATANTUONI GIUSEPPE 2482 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS003008 MENNILLO RAFFAELE 2483 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N VORRARO PASQUALE 2484 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM152007 GERVASIO DANIELA 2485 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC837007 FALCO CARLO 2486 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPS080003 RIGHI EUGENIA 2487 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC817002 DE ROSA EMILIO 2488 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC810007 LUCARELLI GENNARO 2489 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80600G CAVALERI JENNIFER 2490 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A FUSCO EMANUELE 2491 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00600Q RINALDI VITO 2492 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A ROMEO CRISTINA 2493 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS003008 GIORDANO EMANUELE 2494 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81300P CAMELIA ANTONELLA 2495 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM15100B STARACE IMBIMBO SALVATORE 2496 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N DI BIASE ESTERINA 2497 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E ROLI ALICE 2498 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E BIONDILLO ANGELA 2499 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 FREGUGLIA GRETA 2500 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE037009 DE PASCALE ASSUNTINO 2501 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 DE ANGELIS FABIO 2502 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 FERRARA DOMENICO 2503 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC845006 SANSEVERINO ERIKA 2504 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B DE MICCO GERARDO 2505 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B VECCHIO FRANCO 2506 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 GALLO ANTONIO 2507 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC85000N DI RENZO STEFANIA 2508 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00800B CIRENE VINCENZO 2509 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84200P SORGIOVANNI REMO 2510 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 BENINCASA KATIA 2511 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80700B ARENA DOMENICO 2512 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS01900T PROVENZANO CINZIA 2513 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 ACCORINTI FEDERICA SIMONA 2514 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPC020008 CALLISTO ANTONIO 2515 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOMM10600D CUOMO SALVATORE 2516 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 DI MARIA INNOCENZO 2517 6 N 2021-08-10

co
di

ce
A

O
O

 -
 R

E
G

IS
T

R
O

 P
R

O
T

O
C

O
LL

O
 -

 0
00

39
42

 -
 1

3/
08

/2
02

1 
- 

C
03

 -
 U



DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B FERLANTE GIADA 2518 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83900V TORTORELLI GUIDO 2519 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T LUCCHI YURI 2520 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC845006 RAGONE FABIO 2521 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 MUSCO FRANCESCO 2522 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C LAUTORISI ROCCO MARIA GABRIELE 2523 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 D'AMODIO ANTONIO 2524 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF080005 GUERRIERI RICCARDO 2525 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 ORTOLANO SALVATORE 2526 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C GALIETTA PASQUALE 2527 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 COSTA ROBERTA 2528 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS00200C LA FRANCESCA BARTOLOMEO 2529 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOPM01000T LEVI GIUSEPPE 2530 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83300X MANCINI STEFANIA 2531 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOTF030004 PIETROLUONGO GIULIO 2532 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC837007 TRITTO ANNA 2533 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82100N RODRIGUEZ LUCIA 2534 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83600B ANNUNZIATA MICHELA 2535 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC816006 BENASSI ROBERTA 2536 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A BETTUZZI MASSIMO 2537 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS011007 D'ANGELO CONCETTA 2538 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82100N OLIVIERI SIMONE 2539 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS004004 GIRASOLE MICHELE 2540 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS018002 VITERITTI ROSANNA 2541 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81500A CAMPANI MARINA 2542 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 LEONARDI GIANCARLO 2543 S 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC82000T BENEDETTI FLORIANA 2544 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80600G ZANOTTI DANIELA 2545 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE045008 COSTA DONATELLA 2546 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOEE06000A D'ANDREA GIACOMO 2547 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIS02300D GAMBARDELLA CARMINE 2548 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 MIRANDA VINCENZO 2549 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC825001 FERRARO LILIANA 2550 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81400E INCERTI GUIDOTTI MAURIZIA 2551 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC80600G NARDINI MONICA 2552 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC81900N LANGELLA ORESTE 2553 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC84800N RONDINELLI CATERINA 2554 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC840003 CAPRETTA LUCIA 2555 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MORI02000L LONGOBARDI CIRO 2556 6 N 2021-08-10

DEFINITIVA 3 MO MOIC83600B CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

 I MOIC83400Q IANDICO ANTONIO 2557 6 N 2021-08-10
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